




We often tend to separate pragmatism from the expressive 
freedom of art, as if they were opposing planets. But if there's 
one lesson that businesses can learn from art, it's precisely the 
ability to challenge the boundaries of rational thought—going 
beyond convention when it becomes a limitation.
Art, with its power to transform abstract ideas into tangible 
forms, teaches us to look beyond the ordinary, to face 
challenges boldly, and to shape a future that breaks free from 
mere economic logic.

That's why, on the occasion of the release of our Professional 
Catalogue, we’ve chosen to continue the “Artist’s Cover” project. 
Now in its second edition, the initiative includes several phases 
among them, the selection of an artist who is entrusted with the 
task of interpreting the message that Ekommerce wishes to 
share with you each year.

This year, the mission was given to Meloniski da Villacidro, a 
renowned Italian artist whose unique and visionary style has 
brought to life a creation that speaks to both the heart and the 
mind.

“Spaceship to Infinity” is the title of the artwork that will grace 
the cover of the Ekommerce 2025 Professional Catalogue.

“Spaceship to Infinity” is a metaphor for the way we should 
approach life both professional and personal: an invitation to 
explore new horizons, pushing boundaries beyond what we 
know, just as a starship would venture into the vastness of 
space. This artwork reminds us that change and innovation are 
not solely about technology, but about how we perceive reality.
The ability to be visionary is what sets apart companies that 
remain anchored in the past from those that evolve and 
become enthusiastic drivers of change.

Our commitment to ecological and sustainable pest control is 
the result of creative thinking a deliberate choice to move 
away from a conventional approach and look toward the 
future with courage. Just as art transcends the limits of logic 
and the ordinary, we too, as a company, firmly believe in the 
possibility of developing projects that not only meet the needs 
of today but also create solutions for tomorrow—solutions that 
respect the environment and improve quality of life.

“Spaceship to Infinity” therefore symbolizes the challenge 
every company must face: to be ready to soar, to innovate, to 
overcome resistance and headwinds in order to bring 
something greater to life.
In a world that is changing rapidly, art becomes the force that 
drives us to think differently, to look beyond, and to unleash our 
creativity in every aspect of our work—even in sectors that may 
seem far removed from the artistic world, such as our own.

EKOMMERCE DIRECTOR
Ilaria Casalanguida
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Sustainability of environmental

Competence

Innovation

Founded in 2001 with the aim of promote the use of the innovative system of ecological rodent 
control Ekomille, Ekommerce is, over time, to carve out a role of prestige in the market of Pest 
Management by promoting the culture of disinfestation responsible for the protection of the 
environment and animal welfare.
Today Ekommerce is a point of reference of the category market where it operates as a company 
specialized in development and marketing of solutions for Pest Management, disinfestation and 
disinfection of civil, industrial and Zootechnical.

Who we are

We produce product lines for the monitoring and control of rodents and flying insects such as 
the Ekomille (rodent control device), the Klight UV traps, the traps and glueboards Tak and 
Flux.
Our offer consists of a complete range of specific solutions for the disinfestation, disinfection 
and rodent control.

What we do

The expectations and needs of our customers have a decisive influence on the quality of our 
products and our services that, for this reason, reflect always very high standards.
Our lines are produced with materials of high quality and with an eye always focused on environ-
mental protection. 
With the aim of offering our customers services as well as products and promoting the culture 
of Made in Italy, we also made private label productions.

Our customers

Ekomille, today the protagonist of a whole line of products, is a unique device of its kind.
Perfect combination of technology and sustainability, it guarantees an ecological rodent 
control and at the same time an optimization of time of inspection on sites of pest control opera-
tor thanks to remote control. 
With the recent launch of Ekomille CO₂ and Ekomille Z on the market, integrated devices featu-
ring an animal-friendly suppression system, the product line not only reaches its completion but 
also takes an important step forward in promoting a culture of animal welfare.
With the first Ekomille, we managed to propose an alternative to the traditional methods of 
rodent control introducing, for the first time in the panorama of Pest Control, the concept of 
ecological rodent control and animal friendly.
The solution we offer in product terms answer, anticipating its features, to a cultural change that 
is taking place. The introduction of Ekomille into the market has provided pest control professio-
nals with an opportunity: to add value to their work through a more technical service and a 
system capable of monitoring the results achieved.

Ekomille: our showpiece

People, their skills, in a word human capital, they represent our driving force, the bet we choose 
never to give up. 
This value translates into services  consulting and training  regularly active and available of our custo-
mers with the purpose of optimizing their performance and make them autonomous in the mana-
gement of interventions.

As part of the strategies aimed at encouraging the evolution of innovative 
solutions with high technological value, there is the value attributed to scientific 
research, for us, an essential pillar.
This is the foundation for the development of our core pro- ducts, now 
internationally reco- gnized as products of excellence.

If it is true that the concept of environmental education has begun to take hold 
already in the last decades of the old millennium, it is equally true that 
introducing it in the general market and in the pest control market in particular 
was a brave undertaking in which only a few have come across it. In 2001, in 
advance for the times, we were able to propose an alternative to traditional 
rodent control methods by introducing, for the very first time, the concept of 
ecological and animal friendly rodent control.

Reliability
We have been active in the Pest Management market for over 20 years. Over time, we have expanded 
and developed our range of products to better meet the needs of our customers.
Ensuring high-quality service through constant attention to customer satisfaction is the goal that 
each of us pursues every day with passion and determination.
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Australia
Belgium
Brunei
Bulgaria
Caribbean
Chile
China
Colombia
Croatia
Estonia
Philippines
France

Germany
Japan
United Kingdom
Greece
Hong Kong
India
South Korea
Kuwait
Lebanon
Malaysia
Malta
Morocco

Netherlands
Portugal
Slovakia
Serbia
Singapore
Slovenia
United States
South Africa
Sweden
Switzerland
Hungary
Venezuela

Global Distributors

Our partners

Besides working closely together with 
our direct offices located in Spain and 
Romania, we are present on the 
international market thanks to conso-
lidated partnerships with the most 
important distributors in Europe, 
America, Africa, Asia and Oceania.
This has allowed us, over time, to 
greatly enlarge our presence area and 
above all of  strengthen the good 
name of Made in Italy in the interna-
tional market.

ITALY
Ekommerce Srl
Via Venezia, 18 - 66041 Atessa (CH)

SPAGNA
Ekommerce PCE
C/Niquel, 17
Pol. Ind. La Ermita 29063
Marbella, Màlaga

ROMANIA
Ekommerce Est
Calea Republicii
n. 157C Bacau

Our offices
and our distributors

With the aim of o�ering a complete range of solutions and customized programs 
based on the needs and peculiarities of our customers, our o�er includes 
market-leading products of which we are distributors. 
In fact, there are numerous partnerships with the best players on the market, built 
with the aim of guaranteeing standards of excellence for our customers.

Sistema Eko is the line of products and accessories related to the Ekomille world, 
the electromechanical equipment for the continuous and e�ective capture of all 
species of synanthropic rodents and number one in the market of ecological rodent 
control. The products of the line are designed to optimize the use of devices, 
harmonizing their presence in green spaces and protecting them from any 
tampering when employed in public areas.

Ekontrol, co-star with Ekomille of the Eko System line, is the device universal that 
allows you to remotely control all rodent control devices in a simple and immediate 
way. Continuous data monitoring related to catches and detection of any rodent 
passages allows to manage the rodent control stations e�ciently and in real time 
reducing the interventions on sites by the operators.
It can be used, as well as with the rodent devices of Eko System, in synergy with all 
the rodent devices on the market including multi-capture traps and safety stations 
or in stand-alone mode. 

UV light traps are the most used tool for monitor pest flies and other types of flying 
insect populations in areas of food production and preparation.
Scientific studies have shown that the color of glue panels has a strong impact on 
the e�ectiveness of traps. After years of research, Flux is born, the new
line of gluetraps for UV traps, unique and patented, capable of attract and trap up 
to 180% more flies and other flying insects than other yellow gluebords of the same 
size.

Tak is a line of glueboards and glue traps for the control of insects and rodents
pests, entirely produced by Ekommerce. 
The technical world "tack", from which the name of the brand originates, translates 
the ability of a glue to adhere to an object even through pressure very light. The 
choice to associate the line name with this feature follows the choice of field made 
by Ekommerce: guarantee high quality standards and bring high the name of Made 
in Italy.

Launched in the market of Pest Control to complement and improve our range of 
ecological products with low environmental impact, the line of UV traps Klight is 
today a benchmark in the category market. The line, produced and distributed by 
Ekommerce, guarantees the quality of Made in Italy combining the values of 
research and development, environmental sustainability and design. Composed of 
three di�erent collections, each designed for a specific target, Klight meets the 
needs dictated by the regulations in force to ensure safety and hygiene in the 
environments of the Ho.Re.Ca. channel., in the food industries, processing areas, 
workplaces and in environments at risk of explosion.

Miriam Berardinelli
Marketing Communication Manager

Giuseppe De Francesco
Warehouse Manager

Ilaria Casalanguida
Director & Export Manager

Marino Marino
Product Manager

Giuseppe Spina
Technical Manager

Fabio Nativio
Sales Manager

Anna di Paolo
Sales Assistant

Antonella di lullo
Customer Care

Maria Pasquini
Accounting

Giuseppe Pagliani
Retail Pest Control Consultant

Giuseppe Altieri
Quality and Regulatory Manager

Gianluca D'Onofrio
Warehouse Manager

Mario Laudadio
Technical Service
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Miriam Berardinelli
Marketing Communication Manager
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Matteo Boccamazzo
+39 345 6745294
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+39 333 8602019
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Distributori nel mondo

I nostri partner

Oltre a lavorare a stretto contatto con 
le nostre sedi dirette presenti in 
Spagna e Romania, siamo presenti sul 
mercato internazionale grazie a 
consolidate partnership con i più 
importanti distributori presenti in 
Europa, America, Africa, Asia e Oceania. 
Questo ci ha consentito, nel tempo, di 
allargare notevolmente il nostro bacino di 
utenza e soprattutto di rafforzare ul- 
teriormente il buon nome del  Made in 
Italy nel mercato internazionale.

ITALIA
Ekommerce Srl
Via Venezia, 18 - 66041 Atessa (CH)

SPAGNA
Ekommerce PCE
C/Niquel, 17
Pol. Ind. La Ermita 29063
Marbella, Màlaga

ROMANIA
Ekommerce Est
Calea Republicii
n. 157C Bacau

Gioele Ruocco
Retail Project Manager

Ilaria Casalanguida
Director & Export Manager

Marino Marino
Product Manager

Giuseppe Spina
Technical Manager

Fabio Nativio
Sales Manager

Anna di Paolo
Sales Assistant

Antonella di lullo
Customer Care

Maria Pasquini
Accounting

Giuseppe Altieri
Quality and Regulatory Manager

Gianluca D'Onofrio
Warehouse Manager

Mario Laudadio
Technical Service

Gli specialisti del Pest Management
con una spiccata identità green

Le nostre sedi 
e i nostri distributori
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EKOMILLE
Electromechanical rodent pest management device

Technical features
Material:  ABS, PP, PPS, stainless steel 
and brass
Dimensions:  L 330 x W 440 x H 630 mm

Strengths
Toxic-free • No dispersion of carcasses 
• Safe for food, non-target animals, 
children and work places • Automatic 
counting captures • Humane capture 
option • Human suppression system 
available

Application

Kit supplied
Ekofood 100 bait kit (code 
APGR03) • Collection shovel 
(code APG023) • Disposable 
gloves and carcass disposal 
bag

2001 EKOMILLE 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

The diagram illustrates how Ekomille 
works: the rodent is attracted by natural 
food baits, climbs the ramp, touches the 
lever sensor, and activates the device, 
causing it to fall into the lower section.



A continuous electromechanical
device for capturing synanthropic
pest rodents

OFF

ON

1. FOOD PRIMING
The device is positioned off whitin the 
infested area

The "explorer" rodent, are attracted by the 
food baits positioned in the bait 
compartments and in the manger

Once checked the device and no danger is 
found, the "explorator" rodent mark the 
way, and define Ekomille such the new 
refreshment point for the colony

This first stage is essential. It is therefore 
important to choose the most suitable 
attractants based on various factors such us: 
   • rodent species
   • level of infestation
   • environment to be reclaimed 

2. CAPTURE OF RODENT
Once the exploration phase of the "explorer" 
rodent has taken place, the operator can 
turn on the Ekomille which transforms from 
a bait dispenser into a capture device

After switching on the device, whenever the 
target pest tries to feed from the central 
feeder, it activtes the electromechanical 
mechanism and the capture takes place

3. 3OLLECTOR OF CARCASSES
The rodent carcasses are contained within 
the lower section of the device, ensuring 
safe and hygienic management of captured 
pests.

The result of over 20 years of experience in the field, Ekomille was 
designed after careful observation of the biology and ethology of rodents. 
Undisputed number one in the ecological rodent control market. 
Ekomille is, in addition, the first patented capture device for rodents from 
an ecological and animal friendly perspective. 

Thanks to its characteristics, it allows hygienic, safe and environmentally 
friendly rodent control.

HOW DOES IT WORKS

Ekomille was born as a capture system.
The suppression of the pest is an optional choice of 
the exterminator. In fact, it is possible to carry out 
live captures, without causing any stress or pain to 
the trapped rodents. Its integrated mechanics, 
without adding any liquid inside the tank, allows 
animals to be retained which, at a later time, can be 
released in nature.

ANIMAL FRIENDLY 

Ekomille performs its function without the use of 
chemical baits. There is not dispersion of 
persistent poisonous substances, toxic and 
bioaccumulative. It preserves the health of 
humans, non-target animals (both domestic 
and wild) and the environment.

ECOLOGICAL

By retaining the carcasses in the bucket, it 
guarantees safe and hygienic control of rodents, 
preventing the risk of spread serious pathogenic 
microorganisms deriving from the dispersion of 
poisoned carcasses.

Where the Ekomille rodent control system 
can be used?

 1. Food companies

 2. Animal husbandry

 3. Municipalities

 4. Hospitals, private clinics 
  and welfare organizations

 5. Companies with personnel presence

 6. Residential and public contexts
  frequented by children

SAFE

INFORMS
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EKONTROL
Integrated remote control system for monitoring pest rodents

It can be installed on Ekomille, Ekologic devices, on multi-catch traps and on 
safety dispensers, or placed near sensitive places, when used only to detect the 
passage of pests

Technical features
Material: ABS and electronic components 
Dimensions: L 100 x W 55 x H 30 mm
Composition:  Integrated Ekontrol HW 
hardware system and Ekontrol SW 
software application with dedicated 
webserver

Strengths
Cloud-based monitoring • Cross-platform 
compatibility (PC, laptop, tablet and 
smartphone) • Activity detection system 
• Real-time system diagnostics (power 
status, battery levels, capture data) • Data 
export capability • Automated email alerts

Application
8551

8551B
8551CD
8551CQ

EKONTROL
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
DOUBLE BATTERY CHARGER
QUADRUPLE BATTERY CHARGER

1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC

ProductCode Packaging

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

It can be placed at the points you want 
to monitor: inside a trap, a safety bait 
station, or as a stand-alone device, fixed 
where most appropriate using the 
supplied Velcro.



Universal device that allows
you to remotely check 
the rodent management stations
in a simple and immediate way 
without the use of external central units

The system is composed of detection devices and a web app designed 
for the continuous collection and monitoring of acquired data. Ekontrol 
enables efficient, real-time management of rodent control stations, 
significantly optimizing field operations for on-site personnel.

INFORMS

Ekontrol can be used in synergy with all rodent control devices on the market. Its use is 
indicated when it is necessary to carry out rodent control inspection but also simply to detect the 
presence of pest rodents.
In fact, it is possible to use it inside traps, safety dispensers or use it stand-alone.

REMOTE OPERATIONS YOU CAN PERFORM WITH EKONTROL

Check the
efficiency of baits

Counts
catches

Track the catches 
automatically

Check and count 
detections

Freely place it and 
detect passages

Bait
box station

Multiple
catch trap

Ekomille Ekologic Stand alone

Assign

Organize your sites 
and assign Ekontrol 

directly from your PC, 
tablet 

or smartphone

Place

Install Ekontrol
on your rodent control 
stations or monitoring 

devices in sites

Check

It ensures continuous 
monitoring of data relating 
to catches and detection of 

the passage of rodents 
through notifications

Verify

Create custom reports 
and monitor Ekontrol 
status via simple and 

intuitive interface

HOW TO USE EKONTROL

1 2 3 4
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Pest rodents access the feeder through 
ladders equipped with bait compartments 
that serve to start the baiting phase.

The lever on the device has a dual 
function: to count the number of catches 
and to reload the spring mechanism.

EKOMILLE RC
Electromechanical rodent management device with integrated hardware and 
remote-control software

Technical features
Material: ABS, PP, PPS, stainless steel, 
brass and electronic components
Dimensions: L 330 x W 440 x H 630 mm

Strengths
Toxic-free • No dispersion of carcasses 
• Safe for food, non-target animals, children 
and work places • Automatic counting 
captures • Humane capture option 
• Human suppression system available 
• Cloud-based monitoring • Cross-platform 
compatibility (PC, laptop, tablet and 
smartphone) • Remote activation 
• Reduced site visits • Automated email 
alerts • Data export capability 

Application

Kit supplied
Ekofood 100 bait kit (code 
APGR03) • Collection shovel 
(code APG023) • Disposable 
gloves and carcass disposal 
bag

Please note:
two rechargeable 
batteries are required. These 
are not supplied with the kit. 
dicitura da inserire in Ekomille 
RC

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

2005
8551B

8551CD
8551CQ

EKOMILLE RC
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
DOUBLE BATTERY CHARGER
QUADRUPLE BATTERY CHARGER

1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC

ProductCode Packaging



Devices for the continuous capture 
of pest rodents integrated with a remote 
control system

Ekomille RC, the upgraded version of Ekomille, enables remote and 
real-time management of rodent control operations. By combining 
Ekomille’s continuous-capture features with advanced remote monitoring 
capabilities, Ekomille RC becomes the most advanced and reliable 
solution for the continuous capture of mice and rats.

HOW DOES IT WORKS
The use of natural attractants, along with the 
prevention of carcass dispersion, helps preserve 
environmental health.

A further benefit deriving from the use of Ekomille 
RC is the enhancement of the intervention of the 
operator who, through the integrated control 
systemthanks to which it is possible to monitor the 
results of his work, expresses his technical potential, 
in terms of image and competence professional.

ECO-FRIENDLY AND HYGIENIC

The absence of poisons and toxic substances 
makes the use of Ekomille RC safe for children 
and non-target animals.

SAFE

INFORMS

REMOTE-MANAGEABLE

Fully manageable remotely via a dedicated web 
platform to:

 Activate or deactivate the device

 Check the battery status

 Check the alarms 

 Count the catches and passages of rodents

VALUE TO YOUR WORK

ON

UPDATE

The device is positioned within the area of 
interest and activated by placing the switch 
in ON mode

In this stage, Ekomille is in monitoring mode, 
i.e. it gives indication of access to the machine 
every time a rodent goes to the main manger 
and feeds on the baits available

Once the initial phase has been completed 
and the consumption of baits from the 
main feeder has been ascertained, through 
the reports obtained thanks to the 
management platform, the operator can 
remotely activate the catches. 
At this point the bait dispenser device turns 
into a capture system

The management system is updated in real 
time both in case of passage and capture

It allows you to remotely monitor:

  1. battery status

  2. any jamming of the trapdoor

  3. any overturning of the device

If the function is enabled, send a 
notification, by mail, for each pass or catch 
made
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The CO2 cylinder contains food-grade 
carbon dioxide. The amount of CO2 allows 
you to make up to a maximum of 10 
captures.

The delivery mechanism allows for a 
calibrated release of carbon dioxide (CO2) 
in the lower section of the Ekomille.

EKOMILLE CO2
Electromechanical rodent management device with integrated carbon dioxide 
euthanasia system

Technical features
Material: ABS, PP, PPS, stainless steel, 
brass and electronic components
Dimensions: L 330 x W 440 x H 630 mm

Strengths
Toxic-free • No dispersion of carcasses 
• Safe for food, non-target animals, 
children and work places • Automated 
counting captures • Rapid and painless 
pest suppression (within 60 seconds)

Application

Kit supplied
Ekofood 100 bait kit (code 
APGR03) • Collection shovel 
(code APG023) • Disposable 
gloves and carcass disposal 
bag

Number of registration
Biocide No. IT 2022/00792/
AUT.

For registration numbers 
valid in EU countries, please 
refer to the ECHA website.

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

2002
2020

EKOMILLE CO2

CARBON DIOXIDE CYLINDER
1 PC

12 PCS

ProductCode Packaging



Electromechanical device
for the management of pest
rodents, integrated with a quick
and painless suppression system
with carbon dioxide

The rodent, attracted by food baits, enters to 
consume them

Combines the extraordinary capabilities of Ekomille with a rapid and infallible 
suppression system that exploits the biocidal potential of carbon dioxide.

HOW DOES IT WORKS

Ekomille performs its function without the use of 
chemical baits. The absence of the dispersion of 
persistent, toxic, and bioaccumulative harmful 
substances helps protect the health of humans, 
non-target animals (both domestic and wild), and 
the environment.

INFORMS

With Ekomille CO2 the death of pest rodents 
occurs in an unconscious state and within 
less than a minute. Ekomille CO₂ combines 
the extraordinary capabilities of Ekomille 
with a rapid and infallible suppression 
system that leverages the biocidal potential 
of carbon dioxide.

Ekomille CO₂ is considered a low-risk 
biocide-rodenticide, as it contains food-grade 
carbon dioxide, the same used in the 
production of mineral waters and carbonated 
beverages.

Ekomille CO₂ does not contribute to 
increasing carbon dioxide in the atmosphere. 
Instead, it utilizes volcanic CO₂ naturally 
produced by the planet to humanely and 
rapidly suppress potentially harmful rodents 
without causing any suffering.

Ekomille CO₂ is the most efficient system for 
the capture and painless suppression of 
rodents worldwide. The use of carbon dioxide 
for the euthanasia of rodents is widely 
documented in the international scientific 
literature and is already included in the 
current EU legislation.

When it touches the sensor located near the 
main manger, the trap-door is activated and 
the capture takes place. 

ìIn the lower section an atmosphere 
is created with a concentration of carbon 
dioxide higher than 60%

The carbon dioxide delivered allows for rapid 
rodent suppression and animal welfare

The period of time from the moment the 
rodent is captured and its death is about 30 
seconds, in any case never exceeding 60 
seconds

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW
ABOUT EKOMILLE CO₂

CO₂

>60%

After the capture, the electromechanical 
system delivers a flow of carbon dioxide in the 
lower section where the Ekofix 100 solution is 
brought to level, with the function of:

1.   cushion the fall of the rodent

2.   reduce the volume of atmosphere   
   to be saturated with CO2

3.    odor control 

1

2

3

4
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Ekomille Z is equipped with a safety stair 
cover kit. It has the function of protecting 
the central corridor from tampering and 
accidental touches. It also reduces access to 
rodents only and limits that of non-target 
animals.

The suppression chamber is equipped 
with three metal plates through 
which an electric shock is conducted 
simultaneously. This prevents the risk of 
escape and ensures the suppression of the 
rodent.

EKOMILLE Z
Electromechanical rodent management device with integrated electrocution 
euthanasia system

Technical features
Material: ABS, PP, PPS, stainless steel, 
brass and electronic components
Dimensions: L 330 x W 460 x H 630 mm

Strengths
Toxic-free • No dispersion of carcasses 
• Safe for food, non-target animals, 
children and work places • Automatic 
counting captures • Rapid and painless 
pest suppression

Application

Kit supplied
Ekofood 100 bait kit (code 
APGR03) • Collection shovel 
(code APG023) • Upper ladder 
cover kit (code APGR10) 
• Feeding box spacer (code 
APG148) • Disposable gloves 
and carcass disposal bag

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

2006 EKOMILLE Z 1 PC
Code Product Packaging



Devices for management and continuous 
captures of rodent pests Integrated with  
suppression system fast and painless 
with electrocution 

HOW DOES IT WORKS

Ekomille performs its function without the use of 
chemical baits. The absence of the dispersion of 
persistent, toxic, and bioaccumulative poisons 
protects human health, non-target animals (both 
domestic and wild), and the environment

INFORMS

Ekomille Z guarantees, just like Ekomille CO2, an animal friendly 
suppression of the target rodents. Introduced to the Pest Control market in 
2022, it completes Ekomille’s new animal-friendly line, created to meet the 
need to protect animal welfare, safeguarding them from pain and suffering

Pest rodents are suppressed through 
electrocution, classified among the methods 
of humanitarian suppression.1
Death occurs within a maximum period of two 
minutes and in a state of unconsciousness 
determined by brain death which precedes 
the definitive one due to cardiac arrest.

2
The device is equipped with an effective 
protection system that guarantees the safety 
of the operator.
In particular, a specific cover on the ladder that 
prevents access to hands and non-target 
animals, micro plugs on the roof that prevent 
the device from working when not closed 
correctly and a system that inhibits its 
activation when not positioned properly.

3

Respecting animal welfare by ensuring a 
death free from suffering and distress, while 
complying with international regulations: 
these are the goals Ekommerce has pursued 
through the latest upgrade of Ekomille

4

The rodent, attracted by food baits, enters 
to consume them

The electrocution is activated only after 
contact with the sensor, located near the 
main manger

Along the corridor that crosses to reach the 
central manger there are 3 metal plates, 
conductors of electricity

Electricity is conducted through all three 
plates simultaneously. This avoids the risk 
of escape and ensures the killing of the 
rodent

The suppressed rodent is collected in the 
bucket. The Ekofix 100 present in the same 
allows you to control of bad odors 

Thanks to the presence of four 
"suppression rooms", after the rotation of 
the impeller that allows the positioning of 
the suppressed rodent in the bucket, the 
device is immediately ready for a new 
capture

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW
ABOUT EKOMILLE Z
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EKOLOGIC

EKOPARK

EKOBOX

Device for baiting and monitoring synanthropic rodent infestations

Inspectable wooden cover for Eko System rodent control devices

Inspectable steel cover for Eko System rodent control devices

Technical features
Material: ABS, PP, PPS and nylon 
Dimensions:  L 330 x W 440 x H 370 mm

Technical features
Material: aluminium and wooden slats 
Dimensions: L 490 x W 600 x H 700 mm

Technical features
Material: powder coated steel 
Available dimensions:
Ekobox (A): L 410 x W 550 x H 735 mm
Ekobox (B): L 410 x W 520 x H 380 mm
Available colours: green, cream

Strengths
Toxic-free • Efficient attractant formula

Strengths
Complements aesthetics of urban 
environment  • Anti-theft, anti-tampering 
and anti-vandalism design

Strengths
Quick-access inspection door 
• Anti-theft, anti-tampering and 
anti-vandalism design

Application

Application

Application

APGA05B EKOLOGIC 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

2003E
2004E
5027
5028

(A) EKOBOX CREAM COLOR
(A) EKOBOX GREEN COLOR
(B) EKOBOX CREAM COLOR
(B) EKOBOX GREEN COLOR

1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC

ProductCode Packaging

Kit supplied
Heavy-duty combination lock

Kit supplied
Heavy-duty combination lock

4177 EKOPARK 1 PC
Code Product Packaging
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EKOFIX 100

UPPER LADDER COVER KIT

FEEDING BOX SPACER

Concentrated deodorising liquid

Poured into the tanks of the Eko System rodent control devices, it performs a 
sanitising and deodorising function

Safety cover for the corridor (suppression chamber) of Ekomille Z

Applicable on all models of the Ekomille product line and is recommended for 
installation in sensitive environments

Anti-jamming spacer system

Its function is to keep the rodent inside the rotation axis of the impeller. The 
purpose is to prevent jamming, especially in the case of house mouse infestations

Technical features
Composition: mixture of alcoholic 
components and co-formulants

Strengths
Advanced Odor neutralisation 

Dosage
Dilute 5 L of Ekofix 100 in 13 L 
of water

Technical features
Material: ABS plastic
Dimensions:  L 107 x W 77 x H 189 mm 
kit composition:
N. 1 upper ladder cover
N. 1 transparent ladder cover
N. 6 fixing stickers

Strengths
Sensor protection from accidental 
contact with detection mechanisms 
• Prevents non-target species from entry 
•Tamper-proof design

Technical features
Material:  ABS plastic
Dimensions:  L 74 x W 21 x H 23 mm

Strengths
Anti-jamming mechanism

TRANSPARENT
STAIRS
COVER

UPPER
STAIRS

COVERAGE

FIXING
PIN

2012 EKOFIX 100 TANK 5 L 3 PCS
Code Product Packaging

APGR10 UPPER LADDER COVER KIT 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

APG148 FEEDING BOX SPACER 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse
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EKOUP & EKOSIDE

EKOSHIP

EKONET & BAGS

Specific suspension system for the Eko System rodent control devices 

Ekoup is used to position the devices at height in case of black rat monitoring/
control. Ekoside is used to secure the Ekoup to the wall

Technical features
Material: Painted steel tubular
Dimensions Ekoup: 
L 350 x W 360 x H 850 mm
Dimensions Ekoside: 
L 150 x W 340 x H 100 mm
Available colour: 
Cream

Strengths
Black rat specialisation

Specific carrying handle for the Eko System’s rodent control devices

Technical features
Material: ABS plastic
Dimensions: L 500 x W 280 mm

Strengths
User-friendly design • Reliable mounting 
system

Complete kit for collecting murid carcasses consisting of a professional scoop 
and bags

Strengths
Safe carcass collection • The size of the 
scoop to fit the collection tank allows for 
quick and hygienic emptying

EKOUP

EKOSIDE

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

APGA07
APGA09

EKOUP
EKOSIDE

1 PC
1 PC

ProductCode Packaging

APGA01 EKOSHIP 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

APGA13A
3281

EKONET
DISPOSABLE BAGS

1 PC
5 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

Target pests
	 Black rat

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Technical features
Material Ekonet: stainless steel frame, nylon 
fibre mesh, galvanised steel extensions 
Bag material: plastic
Frame dimensions: L 260 x W 200 mm
Modular extension dimensions: L 270 mm
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COLLECTION BASKET AND HANDLES

EKOWAS

EKOWORK	

Murid carcass collection kit consisting of basket and handle

Multipurpose container for the transport and temporary storage of murid 
carcasses

Canister for the safe recovery, storage and transport of used  deodorising liquid 
solution

Strengths
Single-step collection • Basket collection 
system for rapid, secure carcass disposal 
• Ergonomic design • Field-proven utility

Technical features
Material: polypropylene
Dimensions: L 400 x W 300 x H 260 mm
Capacity: 25 L
Available colour: yellow

Strengths
Sustainable design • Airtight transport 
system 

Technical features
Material: HDPE plastic
Dimensions: L 570 x W 370 x H 280 mm
Capacity: 36 L

Strengths
Multi-purpose application • Safety-
certified • Enhanced mobility with 
removable handle and transport wheel 
• Ergonomic lifting with central handle 
for balanced weight distribution • Space-
efficient • Dual-access design - for filling 
and drainage (Ekofix 100 code 2012)

Code Packaging
8679A
8679B

COLLECTION BASKET
COLLECTION BASKET HANDLE

1 PC
1 KIT

Product

7003 EKOWAS 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

7004 EKOWORK 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Technical features
Material: stainless steel
Basket dimensions: L 355 x W 267 x H 50 mm,
grid 5 mm
Handle dimensions: H 350 x Ø 8 mm
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EKOFIT
Spare parts box for all Eko System 
rodent control devices 

Contains everything needed for first 
level maintenance and repair of the 
devices in the line

Strengths
Pratical and easy to handle

Content
Feeder partition 
Lower ladder
Hatch stop gasket
Large feed holder
Battery 
Small feed holder
Charging lever
Feeder 
Charging lever seeger
Movable wall  
Sensor slat 
Left cover 
Fixing pin 
Right cover
Rotor shaft screws 
Sunflower seeds 500 g
Rotor shaft bushings
Animal fat bag 30 g
Plastic hatch door screw 
Pine nut bag 15 g 
Nut for hatch door shaft screws 
Disposable gloves 
Complete upper ladder

5 PCS
1 PC

3 PCS
1 PC

3 PCS
1 PC

3 PCS
1 PC

5 PCS
1 PC

3 PCS
1 PC

10 PCS
1 PC

10 PCS
3 PC

10 PCS
5 PCS

10 PCS
5 PCS

10 PCS
6 PCS

1 PC

3282 EKOFIT 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

Code Product Packaging Target pestsContent

Natural baits with high attractiveness and long shelf life
EKOFOOD

SUNFLOWER SEEDS,
ANIMAL FAT, PINE NUTS

Rattus rattus, Rattus norvegicus,
Mus musculus domesticus

BAG
675 gEKOFOOD 100APGR03

RED STRAWBERRY GROUNDBAIT
WITH CEREALS

Rattus rattus, Rattus norvegicus,
Mus musculus domesticus

BUCKET
2 kgEKOFOOD 105/F8493

CERTIFIED 999
HERRING MEAL

Rattus rattus, Rattus norvegicus,
Mus musculus domesticus

10 BAGS
of 500 gEKOFOOD 105/A8193

CERTIFIED 999 HERRING
MEAL AND SEED MIX

Rattus rattus, Rattus norvegicus,
Mus musculus domesticus

10 BAGS
of 500 gEKOFOOD 105/M8194

WHOLE MAGGOTS GREASED
WITH FISH OIL

Rattus rattus,
Rattus norvegicus

10 BAGS
of 300 gEKOFOOD 105/C8195

SUNFLOWER SEED PELLETS,
PINE NUTS, ANIMAL FAT

Rattus rattus, Rattus norvegicus,
Mus musculus domesticus

BUCKET
2 kgEKOFOOD 100/P8230

ANIMAL FAT Rattus norvegicusBAG
50 gEKOFOOD 100/GMAPG107

SUNFLOWER SEEDS Rattus rattusBAG
600 gEKOFOOD 100/SGAPG108

PINE NUTS Mus musculus domesticusBAG
25 gEKOFOOD 100/PIAPG109

Technical features
Material: plastic 
Dimensions: L 550 x W 250 x H 280 mm
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Code Product Packaging

EKOMILLE SPARE PARTS

EKOBLOCK (GROUND ANCHORING SYSTEM)

ROOF

UPPER SECTION

LOWER SECTION (BUCKET)

LEFT COVER

RIGHT COVER

BIG MANGER

SMALL MANGER

MAIN MANGER

MANGER PARTITION

PARTITION

BATTERY CAP

LEFT TRAP DOOR OF UPPER SECTION EKOMILLE

RIGHT TRAP DOOR OF UPPER SECTION EKOMILLE

SHOVEL

SOLENOID BOX COVER

BATTERY SUPPORT

AXIS BOX MECHANISMS

SAFETY LEVER PIN

PULLEY

SENSOR BLADE

FIXING SCRIVET (PACK OF 10 PCS)

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT (SWITCH)

COMPLETE MICROCONTACT KIT + THERMORETRAIBLE SHEATH

SPRING PULLEY

UPPER SECTION SEAL

TRAP DOOR STOP SEAL

LEFT TRAP DOOR EDGE SEAL

BATTERY COVER SEAL

SOLENOID BOX SEAL

MANGER PARTITION SPACER

LADDER KIT

INTERIOR SPARE PARTS KIT

MECHANISMS BOX KIT (AXLE SCREW + MECHANISMS BOX AXLE + SAFETY LEVER) 
+ MECHANISMS BOX + BENZING SAFETY LEVER + LARGE GEAR + DOG 
+ DOG PIN + PULLEY + COUNTER GEAR + COUNTER PIN + SAFETY LEVER SPRING + DOG SPRING 
+ PULLEY SPRING + TENS INDICATOR + APGS52 + APG043 + APG083)

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY KIT (PARTITION + IMPELLER + ELECTRIC GROUP)

SAFETY LEVER KIT (RELEASE LEVEL+GASKET+SPRING)

UPPER LADDER COVER KIT

UPPER LADDER INCLUDING LADDER INSERT

LOWER LADDER INCLUDING LADDER INSERT

ELECTRIC GROUP

MOVABLE WALL

COMPLETE IMPELLER

CHARGING LEVER + LOCKING SEEGER

7007

APG001

APG002

APG005

APG008

APG009

APG010

APG011

APG012

APG013

APG014

APG015

APG020

APG021

APG023

APG027

APG028

APG041

APG043

APG050

APG078N

APG083K

APG086

APG088-R

APG091

APG098

APG099

APG100

APG102

APG103

APG148

APGR01

APGR04

APGR05

APGR06

APGR07

APGR10

APGS03

APGS06

APGS08

APGS12

APGS13

APGS52

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

10 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

5 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 KIT

1 KIT

1 KIT

1 KIT

1 KIT

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC
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VASTRAP
Adhesive tray trap for mice and rats

 It can be inserted into the dispensers of the Duo Control Station line (code 8038 
- 7720) and can be covered with the special Tunnel (code 4383)

VASTRAP MIDI
Adhesive tray trap for mice and rats 

It can be inserted into the dispensers of the Duo Control Station line (code 8038 
- 7720) and other dispensers on the market

Technical features
Material: thermoformed plastic and 
flavoured glue
Dimensions: L 250 x W 120 mm            
Available colours: white, black

Strengths
Highly attractive • Humidity-resistant 
• Temperature-adaptive adhesive

Technical features
Material: thermoformed plastic and 
flavoured
Dimensions: L 190 x W 120 mm
Available colour: white

Strengths
Highly attractive • Humidity-resistant 
• Temperature-adaptive adhesive

TUNNEL FOR VASTRAP
Protection for adhesive tray trap

The tunnel is used as a protection system for the Vastrap trap

Technical features
Material: thermoformed plastic
Dimensions:  L 250 x W 120 x H 80 mm  
Available colour: black

Strengths
• Dust-protected adhesivet • Discreet operation

+

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Application

Application

4382
4382C
4385

4385C

BLACK VASTRAP
COLD BLACK VASTRAP
WHITE VASTRAP
COLD WHITE VASTRAP

ProductCode Packaging

4383 TUNNEL FOR VASTRAP 100 PCS
Code Product Packaging

4386
4386C

VASTRAP MIDI WHITE
VASTRAP MIDI WHITE COLD

136 PCS
136 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
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PROGLUE MICE
AND PROGLUE MICE PLASTIC
Glue traps for mice and crawling insects

Can be used in synergy with the Ristoratrap dispenser (code 6030) and the 
Monitor trap for crawling insects and mice (code 8545)

Application

Technical features
Material Proglue mouse: cardboard and 
flavoured glue
Material Proglue mouse plastic: plastic 
support and flavoured glue
Dimensions: L 254 x W 100 mm

Strengths
Highly attractive • Humidity-resistant 
• Custom branding option

Target pests
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects

GLUE TWIN	
Glue trap for mice and crawling insects

Can be used in synergy with the Twin Mouse traps (code 3020), Twin Plast (code 
8118), the dispensers of the Duo Control Station line (code 8038 - 7720) and Alpha 
traps (code 8002)

Application

Technical features
Material: cardboard and flavoured glue
Dimensions: L 254 x W 100 mm

Strengths
Multifunctional • Adjustable tunnel plate 
• Aroma-enhanced adhesive 
• Custom branding option

3135
3135P

GLUE TWIN
GLUE TWIN PRIVATE LABEL

100 PCS
ProductCode Packaging

*

Target pests
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects

PRIVATE

LABEL

PRIVATE

LABEL

RAT WOOD
Glue trap for mice and rats with hardboard support

Application

Technical features
Material: hardboard support and flavoured 
glue
Dimensions: L 280 x W 190 mm

Strengths
Highly attractive • Temperature-adaptive 
adhesive • Durable construction

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

3207
3207C

RAT WOOD
RAT WOOD COLD

48 PCS
48 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

6004HG
6004HGP

6017

PROGLUE MICE
PROGLUE MICE PRIVATE LABEL

100 PCS
*

80 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

PROGLUE MICE PLASTIC

Product

NEW

CUSTOMIZATION	 MINIMUM ORDER
OPTIONS		  QUANTITY
OPTION A	 Customization with four color logo on a white background	 1000 PCS
OPTION B	 Customization with logo and four-colour background	 5000 PCS

*

Only for Proglue Mice
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GLUE TWIN PLASTIC

GLUE TWIN MAX

GLUE TWIN DUO

Application

Application

Application

Glue trap for mice and crawling insects

Can be used in synergy with the traps Twin Mouse (code 3020), Twin Plast (code 
8118), the dispensers of the Duo Control Station line (code 8038 - 7720) and Alpha 
traps (code 8002)

Technical features
Material: tense plastic and flavoured glue
Dimensions: L 255 x W 100 mm

Strengths
Multifunctional • Humidity-resistant 
• Aroma-enhanced adhesive

Glue trap for mice, rats and crawling insects

Can be used in synergy with the Twin Mouse traps (code 3020), Twin Plast (code 
8118), sthe dispensers of the Duo Control Station line (code 8038 - 7720), the Evo 
Control Station dispensers (code 7500) and Hard Rat Inox (code 7081)

Technical features
Material: cardboard and flavoured glue 
Dimensions: L 217 x W 135 mm

Strengths
Multifunctional • Adjustable tunnel plate 
• High glue dosage • Aroma-enhanced 
adhesive

Glue trap for mice and crawling insects

Can be used in synergy with the dispensers of the Duo Control Station line (Cod. 
8038 - 7720) and other dispensers on the market

Technical features
Material: cardboard and flavoured glue 
Dimensions: L 190 x W 130 mm

Strengths
Multifunctional • Aroma-enhanced 
adhesive • Custom branding option

Target pests
	 House mouse
	 Black rat
	 Crawling insects

3136 GLUE TWIN PLASTIC 80 PCS
Code Product Packaging

3137 GLUE TWIN MAX 100 PCS
Code Product Packaging

Target pests
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects

Target pests
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects

PRIVATE

LABEL

3142
3142P

GLUE TWIN DUO
GLUE TWIN PRIVATE LABEL

100 PCS
ProductCode Packaging

*

CUSTOMIZATION	 MINIMUM ORDER
OPTIONS		  QUANTITY
OPTION A	 Customization with four color logo on a white background	 1000 PCS
OPTION B	 Customization with logo and four-colour background	 5000 PCS

*
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TWIN MOUSE

TWIN PLAST

MULTI-CATCH RAT

Multi-catch metal trap for mice and crawling insects
  
Can be used in synergy with the Glue Twin line of traps (code 3135 -3136 - 3137), 
with the Proglue line (code 6004HG - 6017) and with the Twin Block fixing 
system (code 8432)

Application

Application

Technical features
Material: galvanised steel
Dimensions: L 265 x W 158 x H 460 mm

Strengths
One-way entry system

Multi-catch plastic trap for mice and crawling insects

Can be used in synergy with the Glue Twin line of traps (code 3135 -3136 - 3137) 
and with the Proglue line (code 6004HG - 6017)

Technical features
Material: plastic
Dimensions: L 270 x W 170 x H 55 mm 

Strengths
One-way entry system • Clear inspection 
panel through translucent lid  
• Corrosion-resistant • Humidity-resistant

Multi-catch metal trap for mice, rats and crawling insects

Can be used in synergy with the glue traps of the Glue Twin line (code 3135 - 
3136 - 3137)

Technical features
Material: galvanised steel
Dimensions: L 365 x W 160 x H 65 mm

Strengths
One-way entry system • Inspection 
window lid

Application

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects

8118 TWIN PLAST 12 PCS
Code Product Packaging

3035 MULTI-CATCH RAT 12 PCS
Code Product Packaging

3021
3020
8432

TWIN MOUSE INSPECTIONABLE
TWIN MOUSE NON-INSPECTIONABLE
TWIN BLOCK

12 PCS
12 PCS
24 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

Target pests
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects

Target pests
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects
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RAT CAGE TRAP
Multi-catch cage trap for rats

Technical features
Material: galvanised steel
Dimensions: L 810 x H 310 mm
Mesh size: 19 x 19 mm
Weight: 1,7 kg

Strengths
Robust construction • User-friendly 
design • Secure containment with fine 
mesh

Technical features
Material: plastic and steel
Dimensions Snap Mouse Trap: 
L 104 x W 48 x H 67 mm (loaded)
Dimensions Snap Rat Trap: 
L 143 x W 77 x H 92 mm (loaded)

Strengths
Robust construction • Ergonomic design 
• High-tension mechanism •  Rapid pest 
suppression

Positioning
Place the trap with the “V” 
mouth against the wall or, 
when inserted into a safety 
dispenser, facing the walkway.

Application

7161 RAT CAGE TRAP 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat

Plastic snap trap line for mice and rats

They can be used synergistically with the dispensers from the Duo Control 
Station line (code 8038 - 7720) and Evo Control Station (code 7500)

Target pests
Snap Mouse Trap
	 House mouse

Snap Rat Trap
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat

SNAP TRAP LINE
Models: SNAP MOUSE TRAP - SNAP RAT TRAP

Application

COVER 
Technical features
Material: plastic
Dimensions cover Snap Mouse Trap:
L 145 x W 63 x H 80 mm
Dimensions cover Snap Rat Trap:
L 200 x W 93 x H 107 mm

Strengths
• Minimises risk to children and 
non-target species • Increases 
capture efficiency for effective 
control

+

8067M
8067R

8067MC
8067RC

SNAP MOUSE TRAP
SNAP RAT TRAP
COVER FOR SNAP MOUSE TRAP
COVER FOR SNAP RAT TRAP

24 PCS
24 PCS
35 PCS
20 PCS

ProductCode Packaging
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DUO CONTROL STATION 

Application

Multifunctional safety dispenser

Suitable for synergic use with glue trap lines Vastrap (code 4382 - 4385) and Glue 
Twin (code 3135 - 3136 - 3137), the Snap trap line of rat and mouse traps (code 
8067R - 8067M) and the Ekontrol device (code 8551)

Technical features
Material: reinforced polypropylene
Dimensions: L 305 x W 162 x H 105 mm
Entrance hole: Ø 50 mm
Available colours: black, black with 
transparent roof, grey, transparent

Strengths
Quick-release tray • Integrated bait pins 
• Precision mounting system with 5 fixing 
points and wall template for accurate 
installation • Custom branding option 
• Transparent inspection roof (code 8060 
- 8387)

The dispenser compartment is 
compatible for synergistic use 
with Snap Trap rat and mouse 
traps (1), Vastrap glue traps (2), 
Glue Twin (3), and the Ekontrol 
device (4).

1 2 3 4

Positioning
Multiple mounting options: 
wall, pole, floor.

Kit supplied
• Security key • Removable collection tray 
• Reinforced metal rod • Fixing support and 
related accessories

8038
8097

8060

DUO CONTROL STATION BLACK
DUO CONTROL STATION GREY

DUO CONTROL STATION TRANSPARENT

12 PCS
12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

8387

DUO CONTROL STATION BLACK 
TRANSPARENT ROOF

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

PRIVATE

LABEL
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DUO CONTROL STATION S
Multifunctional safety dispenser

Suitable for synergic use with the GT glue trap for mice and insects (code 8619), 
the Vastrap glue trap lines (code 4382 - 4385) and Glue Twin (code 3135 - 3136 - 
3137), the Snap trap line of mice and rats traps (code 8067R - 8067M) and the 
Ekontrol device (code 8551)

Technical features
Material: reinforced polypropylene
Dimensions: L 305 x W 162 x H 105 mm
Entrance hole: Ø 50 mm 
Available colours: black, black with 
transparent roof, grey, transparent

Strengths
10-slotted base for crawling insect access 
• Removable raised tray for cleaning and 
GT glue trap insertion (code 8619) 
• Integrated bait pins • Precision 
mounting system with 5 fixing points and 
wall template for accurate installation 
• Custom branding option • Transparent 
inspection roof (code 7722 - 7723)

Equipped with 10 slots 
distributed along the entire 
perimeter

Customizable lid during the 
molding process

The raised inner tray allows 
for the insertion of the GT 
glue trap for mice and insects 
(code 8619)

Positioning
Multiple mounting options: 
wall, pole, floor.

Kit supplied
Security key • Removable collection tray 
• Reinforced metal rod • Fixing support and 
related accessories

Application

7720
7721

7722

7723

DUO CONTROL STATION S BLACK
DUO CONTROL STATION S GREY
DUO CONTROL STATION S BLACK
WITH TRANSPARENT ROOF
DUO CONTROL STATION S TRANSPARENT

12 PCS
12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects

Product

NEW

PRIVATE

LABEL
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HARD RAT STAINLESS STEEL

EVO CONTROL STATION

Application

Application

Safety dispenser

Indicated for rodent control interventions in areas with high risk of vandalism 
and tampering. Can be used in synergy with the Vastrap mouse trap (code 
7090) and  the Glue Twin line of glue traps (code 3135 - 3137)

Technical features
Material: stainless steel
Dimensions: L 300 x W 85 x H 80 mm
Entry hole: Ø 50 mm

Strengths
Robust construction • Anti-tamper 
hex-screw closure • Stainless steel 
construction resists breakage and 
tampering while containing bait

Multipurpose safety dispenser

Can be used in synergy with the Vastrap mouse trap (code 7090), Glue Twin Max 
(code 3136) and Blatrap Mini glue traps (code 3213), with the Snap Trap line of 
snap traps for mice and rats (code 8067R - 8067M) and the Ekontrol device (code 
8551)

Technical features
Material: polypropylene
Dimensions: L 235 x W 185 x H 110 mm   
Available colours: black, black with 
transparent roof

Strengths
Multifunctional • Possibility of contextual 
monitoring/capture of rodents and crawling 
insects • Custom branding option

Positioning
Multiple installation methods: 
wall-mounted (using included 
bracket), floor-mounted 
(with silicone adhesive or 
mechanical fasteners), or 
pole-mounted (secured with 
cable tie).

Positioning
Multiple positioning options:  
wall-mounted, floor mounted, 
or pole-mounted.

Kit supplied
Security Key • Removable collection tray 
• Reinforced metal rod • Fixing support 
accessories

Kit supplied
Security key • Removable collection tray 
• Fixing support accessories

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse
	 Crawling insects

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

Code Packaging
7081

7081C
HARD RAT STAINLESS STEEL
HARD RAT ALLEN KEY

10 PCS
1 PC

Product

Code Packaging
7500 EVO CONTROL STATION BLACK

EVO CONTROL STATION BLACK WITH 
TRANSPARENT ROOF

20 PCS
Product

7501 20 PCS

PRIVATE

LABEL
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T-RAT 

Application

Inverted T safety dispenser

Technical features
Material: reinforced polypropylene
Dimensions: L 330 x W 75 x H 270 mm 
Entrance hole: Ø 70 mm
Available colours: black, grey

Strengths
High resistance • Dual security screws to 
prevent unauthorised access 
• Lid-mounted bait pin for inspection 
and reloading

The bait holder pin of the dispenser is 
attached to the lid to facilitate inspection 
and bait loading.

Positioning
Dual mounting 
configuration: wall 
installation (includes anchor 
plugs) or pole installation 
(uses reinforced plastic 
strap).Kit supplied

Tamper-proof Torx screws (lid fastening) 
• Allen key with imprint • Wall-mounting 
kit (plug and screw set)

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

3005
8130

3005C

T-RAT BLACK
T-RAT GREY
ALLEN KEY FOR T-RAT

25 PCS
25 PCS

1 PC

ProductCode Packaging

8370 T-RAT LOCKING KIT 1 PC

FIXER KIT

Positioning
The adhesive plate system 
includes two components: 
one affixes to the device, 
the other to the mounting 
surface. Secure anchoring 
is achieved by connecting 
them with the included 
cable hook.

Anchoring system for dispensers and traps

Technical features
Material: polypropylene, steel
Cable dimensions: 250 mm      

Strengths
Adjustable anchor points for activation 
and cleaning • Universal compatibility 
(plastic, metal systems)

7714 FIXER KIT 10 PCS
Code Product Packaging
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CHECK POINT
Warning sign

Its function is to signal the monitoring stations for rodents and insects

Technical features
Material: rigid plastic (code 4316), 
flexible adhesive plastic (code 5116)
Dimensions: L 160 x H 168 mm 
Available colour: orange on white 
background and black writing

Strengths
User-friendly design • Intuitive interface 
simplifies intervention management 
• Custom branding option

Positioning
Versatile mounting solutions: 
wall, pole, or vertical surface 
installation (adhesive-backed 
option available).

4316
5116
6032

CHECK POINT PVC
CHECK POINT ADHESIVE

CUSTOM CHECK POINT ADHESIVE

100 PCS
100 PCS
500 PCS
500 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

5117
CUSTOM CHECK POINT PVC

ROTAK SPRAY
Food attractant for rodents

Technical features
Composition: food flavourings 
Available flavourings: hazelnut, 
almond, cherry

Strengths
Long-lasting attractant (30+ days) 
• Toxic-free • Allergen-free

Instructions for use
Run 2-3 sprays on sensitive 
surfaces.

Target pests
	 Gray rat
	 Black rat
	 House mouse

8670A
8670B
8670C

HAZELNUT FLAVOUR 100 mL BOTTLE
ALMOND FLAVOUR 100 mL BOTTLE
CHERRY FLAVOUR 100 mL BOTTLE

16 PCS
16 PCS
16 PCS

ProductCode Packaging

B
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We believe in
REMOTE CONNECTIONS

Ekontrol is the universal device that allows 
remote control of rodent control operations 
and optimizes the use of resources by reducing 
the number of site inspections and interventions.









HO.RE.CA.

INDUSTRIAL
Launched in the Pest Management market to integrate and 
enrich the range of ecological products with low environmental 
impact signed by Ekommerce, the Klight line of UV light traps 
is today a point of reference for the market of this category.
The line, produced in Europe by Ekommerce, ensures high 
capture performance thanks to the quality of the materials and 
components used.

OPTIMIZING CAPTURE
PERFORMANCE: TIPS FOR PROPER
INSTALLATION

With the exception of specific models 
designed for use in outdoor and humid 
environments, it is generally advisable to use 
UV light traps indoors, taking care to install 
them at a height of about 2 m from the 
ground.

The number of traps should be appropriate 
for the company's needs and identified 
critical points. The system should be sized 
based on the square footage of the area to be 
protected.

The presence of obstacles between the 
device and the areas to be protected should 
be avoided as much as possible, ensuring that 
the light is visible from all points in the area.

The devices must operate continuously.

UV traps can be mounted (on the wall, at an 
angle, or on the ceiling) or placed as needed, 
using the provided accessories.

in areas not visible from the outside, to 
prevent the emitted light from attracting 
non-target insects as well. 

away from light sources that may create 
what is referred to as "light competition" 
(for example, above a door or a window).

It is crucial to position the devices:

1.

2.

2 m

Composed of three different collections, each of which designed for a specific areas, Klight responds to 
the needs dictated by the regulations aimed at guaranteeing safety and hygiene in the environments 
of the Ho.Re.Ca. channel, in the food industries, in the processing areas, in the workplaces and 
environments at risk of explosion.

THE FUTURE OF IPM
IN THE FOOD INDUSTRY

The adoption of Integrated Pest Management 
(IPM) protocols in the food industry is 
increasingly widespread due to the need 
to significantly reduce chemical 
interventions for the control of infestations 
by flying insects. Among the monitoring 
systems most commonly used in food 
production and storage areas are light traps 
with adhesive plates. These exploit the 
positive phototropism of various arthropod 
species. Visual attraction significantly 
influences their behavioral responses. The 
contribution of scientific research to 
understanding the functioning and 
development of light devices has been 
significant and has also allowed the creation 
of applications of great interest in the food 
supply chain.

COMMERCIAL

INFORMS
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FOOD LED

WALL LED

Technical features
FOOD 30 S material: 
stainless steel 
FOOD 30 W material: 
white powder-coated steel 
Dimensions: L 480 x W 85 x H 390 mm
UV lamps: 2 x T8 linear LED         
Available colours: white, silver

Technical features
Material: powder-coated steel
Dimensions: L 515 x W 70 x H 250 mm
UV lamps: 2 x T8 linear LED
Available colours: black, white, blue, 
strawberry red, green, yellow, burgundy 
purple

Strengths
Compact design • Discreet and elegant 
design, effectively concealing trapped 
insects from the view of bystanders 
• Quick and simple routine maintenance 
• Reduced energy consumption 
• Double LED system with patented 
diffusion technology • Ideal for sensitive 
environments at risk of contamination
 • LED tubes with a lifespan of up to 3 
years

Strengths
 Discreet and elegant design, effectively 
concealing trapped insects from the 
view of bystanders • Compact design 
• Available in a variety of colour options 
to suit a wide range of environments 
• Reduced energy consumption 
• Double LED system with patented 
diffusion technology • Ideal for sensitive 
environments at risk of contamination 
• LED tubes with a lifespan of up to 3 
years

Target pests
        Winged insects

Target pests
        Winged insects

Application

Application

8635 WALL LED 1 PC
Code Product Packaging

Product

NEW

8078F 3501

Spare parts

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF

Code Product Packaging
	 3443	 FOOD LED	 1 PC
	 8412	 SUPPORT KIT	 2 PCS

Spare parts

6064F 3501

LED LINE

Product

NEW
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PRO 
Models: 30W/30S - 40W/40S - 80W/80S

Application

Technical features
PRO 30S - 40S - 80S material: 
stainless steel
PRO 30W - 40W - 80W material: 
steel painted with white powders
Available colours: white, silver

Strengths
Multi-positionable: wall-mounted or 
suspended • Wide light diffusion 
• Quick and easy routine maintenance 
• Robust construction • Equipped with 
a protective grid for the tubes 
• Available in a shatterproof version 
• Option to choose the LED version for 
the PRO 30

PRO 30S
Dimensions: 
L 471 x W 110 x H 295 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 80 m2

PRO 40S
Dimensions: 
L 620 x W 110 x H 295 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 20W
Coverage: 125 m2

PRO 80S
Dimensions:  
L 620 x W 110 x H 295 mm
UV lamps:   2 x 40W
Coverage: 250 m2

5153F 7121 5154F 7122 5154F 7123

PRO 30W
Dimensions: 
L 471 x W 110 x H 295 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 80 m2

PRO 40W
Dimensions:  
 L 620 x W 110 x H 295 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 20W
Coverage: 125 m2

PRO 80W
Dimensions: 
L 620 x W 110 x H 295 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 40W
Coverage: 250 m2

5153F 7121 5154F 7122 5154F 7123

Target pests
        Winged insects

Spare parts

Spare parts

Spare parts

Spare parts

Spare parts

Spare parts

Code Product Packaging
	 5137	 PRO 30S	 1 PC
	 5139	 PRO 40S	 1 PC
	 5141	 PRO 80S	 1 PC
	 5136	 PRO 30W	 1 PC
	 5138	 PRO 40W	 1 PC
	 6140	 PRO 80W	 1 PC

Available
in version

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in version

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in version

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in version

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF
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PRO IP65
Models: 30S IP65 - 40S IP65 - 80S IP65

Application

Technical features
Material: stainless steel 
Available colour: silver

Spare parts Spare parts Spare parts

Strengths
Multi-positionable: wall-mounted or 
suspended • Wide light diffusion • Quick 
and easy ordinary maintenance 
• Robust construction • Equipped with a 
protective grid for the tubes • Option to 
choose the LED version for the PRO 30S 
IP65

PRO 30S IP65
Dimensions: 
L 516 x W 140 x H 300 mm
UV lamps: 
2 x 15W shatterproof FEP
Coverage: 80 m2

PRO 40S IP65
Dimensions: 
L 680 x W 140 H 300 mm
UV lamps: 
2 x 20W shatterproof FEP
Coverage: 125 m2

PRO 80S IP65
Dimensions: 
L 680 x W 140 x H 300 mm
UV lamps: 
2 x 40W shatterproof FEP
Coverage: 250 m2

5153F 7121SP 5154F 7122SP 5154F 7123SP

Target pests
        Winged insects

Code Product Packaging
	 6139	 PRO 30S IP65	 1 PC
	 5140	 PRO 40S IP65	 1 PC
	 5142	 PRO 80S IP65	 1 PC

Available
in version

LED

%
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FOOD 60

ATEX 36

Application

Technical features
Material: stainless steel
Dimensions: L 485 x W 95 x H 375 mm
UV lamps: 4 x 15W
Starter: 4 x series
Coverage: 180 m² 
Available colour: silver

Technical features
Material: stainless steel, polycarbonate
Dimensions: L 800 x W 270 x H 220 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 18W
Coverage: 120 m²
Available colour: silver 

Strengths
Multi-positionable: suspended or free-
standing • Compact design • Quick 
and easy routine maintenance • Wide 
coverage, thanks to its double-sided 
design • Available in a shatterproof 
version • Option to choose the LED 
version

Spare parts

Spare parts

Strengths
ATEX protection for gas and dust 
• Robust and easy to install • Large 
coverage area • Available in a 
shatterproof version

Code Product Packaging
8449 ATEX 36 1 PC

7121

8571

6178ECG

5153F

Target pests
        Winged insects

Target pests
        Winged insects

8620
8141

FOOD 60
STAINLESS STEEL SUPPORT FOR FOOD 60

1 PC
1 PC

ProductCode Packaging

Application

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in version

SHATTERPROOF
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RB 15
Models: RB 15S - RB 15W 

OCEAN 30 IP66

Application

Application

Technical features
RB 15S material: stainless steel
RB 15W material: steel white powder-coated
Dimensions: L 496 x W 210 x H 136 mm
UV lamps: 1 x 15W
Coverage: 50 m²
Available colours: silver, white

Technical features
Material: stainless steel, polycarbonate
Dimensions: L 700 x W 120 x H 310 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 80 m²
Available colour: silver

Strengths
Multi-positionable • Wide light diffusion 
• Quick and easy routine maintenance 
• Compact design • Available in a shatterproof 
version • Option to choose the LED version

Code Product Packaging
8360 OCEAN 30 IP66 1 PC

Target pests
        Winged insects

Target pests
        Winged insects

Code Product Packaging
7700
7701

RB 15S  
RB 15W 

1 PC
1 PC

Strengths
IP66 protection in accordance with 
CEI EN 60529 • Suitable for humid and 
dusty environments • Available in a 
shatterproof version • Option to choose 
the LED version

Spare parts

5154F 7121

RB 40
Models: RB 40S - RB 40W
Technical features
RB 40S material: stainless steel
RB 40W material: steel white 
powder-coated
Dimensions: L 630 x W 300 x H 134 mm
UV lamps: 1 x 40W
Coverage: 120 m² 
Available colours: silver, white

Strengths
Multi-positionable • Wide light diffusion 
• Quick and easy routine maintenance 
• Available in a shatterproof version

Target pests
        Winged insects

5154F 7123

Spare parts

Application
Code Product Packaging
8458

8458W
RB 40S
RB 40W

1 PC
1 PC

Available
in version

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF

Spare parts

5152Y 7121
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FOOD 30
Models: FOOD 30S - FOOD 30W

Application

Technical features
FOOD 30S material: stainless steel
FOOD 30W material:  steel white 
powder-coated
Dimensions: L 480 x W 85 x H 390 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 80 m²
Available colours: silver, white

Strengths
Compact design • Discreet and elegant 
design, effectively concealing trapped 
insects from the view of onlookers 
• Quick and easy routine maintenance 
• Available in a shatterproof version 
• Option to choose the LED version

8078F 7121

Spare parts

Target pests
        Winged insects

Code Product Packaging
	 8119	 FOOD 30S	 1 PC
	 3440	 FOOD 30W	 1 PC
	 8412	 SUPPORT KIT	 2 PCS

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF

DUPLO 45

Application

Technical features
Material: steel white powder-coated
Dimensions: L 580 x W 65 x H 310 mm
UV lamps: 3 x 15W
Coverage: 120 m²
Available colour: white

Strengths
Compact design • Discreet and elegant 
design • Large glueboard size • Equipped 
with a dual system for inserting the 
board (from both the top and the sides) 
• Available in a shatterproof version 
• Option to choose the LED version

Code Product Packaging
8501 DUPLO 45 1 PC

Spare parts

Target pests
        Winged insects

5154F 7121

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF
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ONDA 30

SLIM 30

Application

Application

Technical features
Material: white powder coated steel
Dimensions: L 480 x W 145 x H 280 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 60 m²
Available colour: white

Technical features
Material: stainless steel
Dimensions: L 470 x W 80 x H 300 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 80 m²
Available colour: silver

Strengths
Multi-positionable • Equipped with an 
adjustable cover • Versatile and discreet, 
effectively concealing trapped insects 
from the view of bystanders  • Available 
in a shatterproof version • Option to 
choose the LED version

Strengths
Compact design • Multi-positionable 
• Quick and easy routine maintenance 
• Available in a shatterproof version 
• Option to choose the LED version

Code Product Packaging
8007 ONDA 30 1 PC

Code Product Packaging
8145 SLIM 30 1 PC

Target pests
        Winged insects

Target pests
        Winged insects

Spare parts

Spare parts

7121

7121

5153F

5153F

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF



U
V

 L
ig

h
t 

tr
ap

s 
| C

om
m

er
ci

al

52

MINI 30

WALL 30
Models: WALL 30B - WALL 30W - WALL 30BLUE 
WALL 30R - WALL 30G - WALL 30Y - WALL 30P

Application

Application

Technical features
Material: stainless steel
Dimensions: L 315 x W 75 x H 190 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 60 m²
Available colour: silver

Technical features
Material: steel powder-coated
Dimensions: L 515 x W 70 x H 250 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 80 m²
Available colours: black, white, blue, 
strawberry red, green, yellow, burgundy 
purple

Strengths
Multi-positionable: suspended, wall-
mounted, or corner-mounted •  Ideal for 
small environments with very limited 
installation space • Available in 
a shatterproof version

Strengths
Discreet and elegant design, effectively 
concealing trapped insects from the view of 
bystanders • Compact design • Available in a 
variety of colour options to suit a wide range 
of environments • Available in a shatterproof 
version • Option to choose the LED version

Code Product Packaging
8335 MINI 30 1 PC
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Target pests
        Winged insects

Target pests
        Winged insects

6193Y 5161P

Spare parts

Code Product Packaging
	 8361	 WALL 30B	 1 PC 
	 8361W	 WALL 30W	 1 PC
	 8361B	 WALL 30BLUE	 1 PC
	 8361R	 WALL 30R	 1 PC
	 8361G	 WALL 30G	 1 PC
	 8361Y	 WALL 30Y	 1 PC
	 8361M	 WALL 30P	 1 PC

Spare parts

6064F 7121

Available
in version

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF
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NICE 18

NICE 30

LOUNGE 20
Models: LOUNGE 20W - LOUNGE 20LG

Application

Application

Application

Technical features
Material: steel painted with white powders
Dimensions: L 475 x W 174 x H 195 mm
UV lamps: 18W compact 
Coverage: 40 m²
Available colour: white

Technical features
Material: steel white powder-coated
Dimensions: L 700 x W 220 x H 220 mm
UV lamps: 2 x 15W
Coverage: 60 m² 
Available colour: white

Technical features
Material: painted steel
Dimensions: L 125 x W 125 x H 295 mm
UV lamps: 20W
Coverage: 30 m²
Available colours: white, light grey

Strengths
Simple and minimalist design 
• Particularly discreet, with the 
glueboard completely hidden from view 
• The glueboard features a collection tab 
at the base • Available in a shatterproof 
version

Strengths
Simple and minimalist design 
• Particularly discreet, with the 
glueboard completely hidden from view 
• Available in a shatterproof version 
• Option to choose the LED version

Strengths
Simple and elegant design • Particularly 
discreet, with the glueboard completely 
hidden from view

Code Product Packaging
5130 NICE 18 1 PC

Code Product Packaging
5131 NICE 30 1 PC

Target pests
        Winged insects

Target pests
        Winged insects

Target pests
        Winged insects

Spare parts

Spare parts

Spare parts

8371ECG 8284

5148ECG 7121

8044S5152Y

Code Product Packaging
5404
5405

LOUNGE 20W
LOUNGE 20LG

1 PC
1 PC

Available
in version

SHATTERPROOF

Available
in versions
LED AND 

SHATTERPROOF
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L 450 x H 295 mm

Compatible
with UV trap

Dimension Color Code Packaging Compatible
with UV trap

Dimension Color Code Packaging

• EASY 36/72
• DUPLO 45
• OCEAN 30
• PRO 40/80
• PRO 40/80 IP65
• RB40
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

FLUX 

YELLOW

BLACK

5154F

5154ECG

5155ECN

12 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

L 543 x H 300 mm

• ATEX
• ONDA 30
• PRO 30
• PRO 30 IP65
• SLIM 30
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

FLUX 

YELLOW

BLACK

5153F

5153ECG

5157ECN

12 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

L 390 x H 300 mm

• NICE 18
• SMART 18
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 8371ECG 6 PCSL 540 x H 250 mm

• NICE 30
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 5148ECG 6 PCSL 540 x H 250 mm

• MINI 30 YELLOW 6193Y 12 PCSL 232 x H 200 mm

FLUX 

YELLOW

BLACK

8078F

8078Y

8078B

 L 425 x H 315 mm

L 425 x H 310 mm

• FOOD 60
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

BLACK
BI-FACES

YELLOW
BI-FACES 6178ECG

6178ECN

• FOOD 30
• FOOD LED
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

FLUX 

YELLOW

BLACK

6064F

6064Y

6064B

L 425 x H 245 mm 

• WALL 30
• WALL LED
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

• SOFT 18
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 5151Y 12 PCS L 243 x H 135 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET YELLOW 7785Y 6 PCSØ  295 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET YELLOW 8612Y 12 PCSL 340 x H 150 mm

• LOUNGE 20
• RB15
• SOFT 30
• TWIST 20
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 5152Y 12 PCSL 478 x H 200 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

BLACK

YELLOW 8189Y

8189B

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

L 450 x H 287 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

BLACK
MULTIPOSITION

YELLOW
MULTIPOSITION 8359Y

8359B

L 416 x H 285 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW

BLACK

8605Y

8605B

410 x 395 mm 

L 450 x H 295 mm

Compatible
with UV trap

Dimension Color Code Packaging Compatible
with UV trap

Dimension Color Code Packaging

• EASY 36/72
• DUPLO 45
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• PRO 40/80 IP65
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YELLOW 8371ECG 6 PCSL 540 x H 250 mm

• NICE 30
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YELLOW 5148ECG 6 PCSL 540 x H 250 mm

• MINI 30 YELLOW 6193Y 12 PCSL 232 x H 200 mm
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YELLOW

BLACK

8078F

8078Y
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 L 425 x H 315 mm

L 425 x H 310 mm

• FOOD 60
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BLACK
BI-FACES

YELLOW
BI-FACES 6178ECG

6178ECN
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• FOOD LED
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BLACK
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6064Y
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L 425 x H 245 mm 

• WALL 30
• WALL LED
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 ON THE MARKET

• SOFT 18
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 ON THE MARKET YELLOW 8612Y 12 PCSL 340 x H 150 mm
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• RB15
• SOFT 30
• TWIST 20
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 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 5152Y 12 PCSL 478 x H 200 mm
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 ON THE MARKET

BLACK

YELLOW 8189Y

8189B

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

L 450 x H 287 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

BLACK
MULTIPOSITION

YELLOW
MULTIPOSITION 8359Y

8359B

L 416 x H 285 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW

BLACK

8605Y

8605B

410 x 395 mm 
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L 450 x H 295 mm

Compatible
with UV trap

Dimension Color Code Packaging Compatible
with UV trap

Dimension Color Code Packaging

• EASY 36/72
• DUPLO 45
• OCEAN 30
• PRO 40/80
• PRO 40/80 IP65
• RB40
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

FLUX 

YELLOW

BLACK

5154F

5154ECG

5155ECN

12 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

L 543 x H 300 mm

• ATEX
• ONDA 30
• PRO 30
• PRO 30 IP65
• SLIM 30
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

FLUX 

YELLOW

BLACK

5153F

5153ECG

5157ECN

12 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

L 390 x H 300 mm

• NICE 18
• SMART 18
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 8371ECG 6 PCSL 540 x H 250 mm

• NICE 30
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 5148ECG 6 PCSL 540 x H 250 mm

• MINI 30 YELLOW 6193Y 12 PCSL 232 x H 200 mm

FLUX 

YELLOW

BLACK

8078F

8078Y

8078B

 L 425 x H 315 mm

L 425 x H 310 mm

• FOOD 60
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

BLACK
BI-FACES

YELLOW
BI-FACES 6178ECG

6178ECN

• FOOD 30
• FOOD LED
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

FLUX 

YELLOW

BLACK

6064F

6064Y

6064B

L 425 x H 245 mm 

• WALL 30
• WALL LED
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

• SOFT 18
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 5151Y 12 PCS L 243 x H 135 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET YELLOW 7785Y 6 PCSØ  295 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET YELLOW 8612Y 12 PCSL 340 x H 150 mm

• LOUNGE 20
• RB15
• SOFT 30
• TWIST 20
• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW 5152Y 12 PCSL 478 x H 200 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

BLACK

YELLOW 8189Y

8189B

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

L 450 x H 287 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

BLACK
MULTIPOSITION

YELLOW
MULTIPOSITION 8359Y

8359B

L 416 x H 285 mm

• OTHER UV TRAPS
 ON THE MARKET

YELLOW

BLACK

8605Y

8605B

410 x 395 mm 
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Code Product PackSpare part for

 Uv lamp black light 368 and starter

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

10 PCS

20 PCS

10 PCS

10 PCS

12 PCS

 25 PCS

25 PCS

5158

5161P

7121

7121SP

8571

5181SP

7122

7122SS

5182

5182SP

7123

7123SP

3501

8317

8044S

8284

7194

3067

8162SN

8162SR

ATTENTION: AVAILABLE ON DEMAND OTHER REFERENCES
LEGENDA: W = Watt
 T5 = Ø 16 mm
 T8 = Ø 26 mm
 T9 = Ø 29 mm
 T12 = Ø 38 mm

4W T5 LINEAR 150 mm - OSRAM
CONNECTION G5

15W T5 LINEAR 300 mm - PHILIPS
CONNECTION G5

15W T8 LINEAR 450 mm - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

15W T8 LINEAR 450 mm
SHATTERPROOF - FEP - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

18W T8 LINEAR 600 mm - OSRAM
CONNECTION G13

18W T8 LINEAR 600 mm 
SHATTERPROOF FEP - PHILIPS
CONNECTION G13

20W T12 LINEAR 600 mm - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

20W T12 LINEAR 600 mm 
SHATTERPROOF FEP - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

36W T8 LINEAR 600 mm - PHILIPS
CONNECTION G13

36W T8 LINEAR 600 mm
SHATTERPROOF FEP - PHILIPS
CONNECTION G13

40W T12 LINEAR 600 mm - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

40W T12 LINEAR 600 mm
SHATTERPROOF FEP - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

LED T8 LINEAR 450 mm    

18W MINILYNX - SYLVANIA
CONNECTION E14

20W MINILYNX - SYLVANIA
CONNECTION E27

18W LYNX-L - SYLVANIA
CONNECTION 2G11

36W LYNX-L - SYLVANIA
CONNECTION 2G11

22W T9 CIRCOLARE - SYLVANIA OTHER MODELS ON THE MARKET

OTHER MODELS ON THE MARKET

SOFT 18 -  NICE 18 

TWIST 20 - LOUNGE 20

OTHER MODELS ON THE MARKET

FOOD LED - WALL LED
OTHER MODELS ON THE MARKET

PRO 80 - PRO 80 IP65 - RB 40

EASY 72 - PRO 80 - PRO 80 IP65 - RB 40

PRO 40 - PRO 40 IP65

ATEX 36 - EASY 36  

MINI 30

BLACK HOLE 

DUPLO 45 - FOOD 30 - FOOD 60 - NICE 30
OCEAN 30 - ONDA 30 - PRO 30 - RB 15 - SLIM 30
SOFT 30 - WALL 30 

DUPLO 45 - EASY 72 - NICE 18 - PRO 80 - RB 40 - RB 15

DUPLO 45 - EASY 36 - FOOD 30 - FOOD 60 - MINI 30
NICE 30 - OCEAN 30 - ONDA 30 - PRO 30 - PRO 40
SLIM 30 - WALL 30

STARTER SINGLE - FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP
INDIVIDUALLY POWERED BY 
AN ELECTROMAGNETIC REACTOR
STARTER SERIES - FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP 
POWERED IN SERIES WITH 
AN ELECTROMAGNETIC REACTOR



Produced by Ekommerce, together with the Tak glueproducts and as a completion of the Klight line of 
light UV traps, Flux was created as a result of scientific studies, conducted by the University of Molise, 
aimed to increase the effectiveness of the glue boards.

Currently the most commonly used 
glue boards are yellow and black color.
The yellow ones exploit the chro-
mium-attractive component in order to 
have slightly higher performance in 
terms of capture, while the black ones 
are usually used to hide it from the 
view, overshadowing the technical 
aspects of the control instrument.

Flux is able to attract and trap up to 
180% more target pests than a yellow 
glue board of the same size

The incredible result is guaranteed by 
a high degree of reflectance of the 
panel obtained thanks to the 
application of VERTICAL STRIPS glue 
alternating with empty spaces

This allows you to indulge the 
NATURAL ATTITUDE OF THE FLY to 
rest near the boundary line between 
the high/low light areas

The peculiarity of the FLUX glueboard 
is the LIGHT/DARK EFFECT created by 
this exclusive strip coating technique 
and the consequent greater reflectivity 
in areas

The results obtained from the scientific study 
demonstrate the ability to control the populations of 
Musca domestica of UV traps does not depend only on 
the UV tubes used, as evidenced in numerous studies, but 
also on the characteristics of the glueboard.

Comparison of the number of catches of Musca domestica 
obtained through the use of the yellow glueboard and the 
Flux during test B. The percentages (%) indicate the growth 
rate of the white Flux plates compared to the yellow ones.

Flux vs Yellow

+178%

+89%

+146%

Yellow Flux

+185%

+149% +131% +45% +53%
2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0
1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 6° 7° 8°

The saturation reached by Flux

COLLA

What is the difference between yellow 
glue boards and Flux panels?
The surface of yellow glue boards (as well as 
black ones) is entirely covered with glue. 
Pests are attracted to the color of the board.
Flux panels, on the other hand, are white and 
have glue applied in stripes. This innovative 
striping technique, when the light trap is 
active, creates a high degree of reflectance in 
specific zones, which SIGNIFICANTLY 
increases the capture rate of flies and flying 
insects compared to yellow panels.

Does the lack of division into sections on 
Flux panels, typical of yellow and black 
glue boards, make it harder to perform 
sample counting of captures?
Absolutely not. On the contrary, it makes it 
easier. You can count the captures on a 
single strip and multiply them by the 
number of glue stripes on the panel.

Does the lower amount of glue on Flux 
panels compared to yellow panels reduce 
the potential capture area?
Is the number of pests on the Flux panel 
lower compared to yellow panels?
No. With the use of the yellow plate, captures 
tend to concentrate around the areas near 
the UV lamps. As a result, in the less illumina-
ted areas, the presence of pests significantly 
decreases. In contrast, the distribution of 
captures with the Flux panels is uniform 
across the entire surface.

Source: Journal of Entomogical and Acarogical Research 2020.

1

2

3

FAQ

RESULTS OF THE 
SCIENTIFIC STUDY 
CONDUCTED BY 
THE UNIVERSITY
OF MOLISE

INFORMS

The Flux glue board line guarantees, 
like no other product in its category 
on the market, high performance 
in capturing flies and other flying 
insects

Code Product PackSpare part for

 Uv lamp black light 368 and starter

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

25 PCS

10 PCS

20 PCS

10 PCS

10 PCS

12 PCS

 25 PCS

25 PCS

5158

5161P

7121

7121SP

8571

5181SP

7122

7122SS

5182

5182SP

7123

7123SP

3501

8317

8044S

8284

7194

3067

8162SN

8162SR

ATTENTION: AVAILABLE ON DEMAND OTHER REFERENCES
LEGENDA: W = Watt
 T5 = Ø 16 mm
 T8 = Ø 26 mm
 T9 = Ø 29 mm
 T12 = Ø 38 mm

4W T5 LINEAR 150 mm - OSRAM
CONNECTION G5

15W T5 LINEAR 300 mm - PHILIPS
CONNECTION G5

15W T8 LINEAR 450 mm - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

15W T8 LINEAR 450 mm
SHATTERPROOF - FEP - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

18W T8 LINEAR 600 mm - OSRAM
CONNECTION G13

18W T8 LINEAR 600 mm 
SHATTERPROOF FEP - PHILIPS
CONNECTION G13

20W T12 LINEAR 600 mm - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

20W T12 LINEAR 600 mm 
SHATTERPROOF FEP - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

36W T8 LINEAR 600 mm - PHILIPS
CONNECTION G13

36W T8 LINEAR 600 mm
SHATTERPROOF FEP - PHILIPS
CONNECTION G13

40W T12 LINEAR 600 mm - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

40W T12 LINEAR 600 mm
SHATTERPROOF FEP - MONSTER
CONNECTION G13

LED T8 LINEAR 450 mm    

18W MINILYNX - SYLVANIA
CONNECTION E14

20W MINILYNX - SYLVANIA
CONNECTION E27

18W LYNX-L - SYLVANIA
CONNECTION 2G11

36W LYNX-L - SYLVANIA
CONNECTION 2G11

22W T9 CIRCOLARE - SYLVANIA OTHER MODELS ON THE MARKET

OTHER MODELS ON THE MARKET

SOFT 18 -  NICE 18 

TWIST 20 - LOUNGE 20

OTHER MODELS ON THE MARKET

FOOD LED - WALL LED
OTHER MODELS ON THE MARKET

PRO 80 - PRO 80 IP65 - RB 40

EASY 72 - PRO 80 - PRO 80 IP65 - RB 40

PRO 40 - PRO 40 IP65

ATEX 36 - EASY 36  

MINI 30

BLACK HOLE 

DUPLO 45 - FOOD 30 - FOOD 60 - NICE 30
OCEAN 30 - ONDA 30 - PRO 30 - RB 15 - SLIM 30
SOFT 30 - WALL 30 

DUPLO 45 - EASY 72 - NICE 18 - PRO 80 - RB 40 - RB 15

DUPLO 45 - EASY 36 - FOOD 30 - FOOD 60 - MINI 30
NICE 30 - OCEAN 30 - ONDA 30 - PRO 30 - PRO 40
SLIM 30 - WALL 30

STARTER SINGLE - FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP
INDIVIDUALLY POWERED BY 
AN ELECTROMAGNETIC REACTOR
STARTER SERIES - FOR FLUORESCENT LAMP 
POWERED IN SERIES WITH 
AN ELECTROMAGNETIC REACTOR





House mouse
(Mus musculus  domesticus)

Flying and
crawling insects

Versatility
Characterized by great versatility, the TAK 
devices, effective in the case of ordinary 
inspection of monitoring and control of insects 
and rodents, also meet the requirements 
indicated in the Integrated Pest Management 
(IPM) protocols usually adopted within complex 
structures of the agri-food factory.

Made in Italy
The careful selection of materials and the quality 
obtained through highly controlled production 
stages have proved to be successful and allow us 
today to bring the name of Made in Italy high 
abroad.

Material quality
The glues used meet the highest quality 
standards and are endowed with exceptional 
elasticity and resistance to the most varied 
environmental conditions. They do not dry out 
even if exposed to the air for a long time and 
have a high resistance to ex-
posure to UV rays. The cardboard used is 
extremely resistant to moisture.
The colors, obtained from vegetable sources and 
completely non-toxic, are the same used for the 
packaging of food products.

Private label production
Thanks to the wide range of products and 
production flexibility, it is possible for our 
customers to ask for private label lots with their 
company logo and design. This will allow you to 
increase the visibility of your brand. Our goal is to 
be the reference point for anyone who requires a 
high performance and at the same time 
customized product.

STRENGTHS

Brown rat 
(Rattus norvegicus)

Black rat 
(Rattus rattus) 

TARGET PESTS 

Natural colors
extracted from

vegetable sources

Resistant materials
even in humid
environments

High tack level
Available

production
in private label

The name Tak comes from one of the main properties
attributed to the glue used in the production of
glueboards and glue traps for the control of pests and
rodents.

The technical word Tack, in fact, translates the ability of a glue to stick to another object or body even 
through very light pressure.
This property is determined by the adhesive’s ability to quickly "wet" the surface it comes into 
contact with.

INFORMS

1 2 3 4
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BLATRAP

BLATRAP MINI

Cockroach monitoring glue trap for crawling insects

Cockroach monitoring glue trap for crawling insects

Technical features
Material: cardboard with flavoured glue 
Dimensions: L 180 x W 100 x H 28 mm 
(high profile)
L 180 x W 100 x H 20 mm (low profile) 

Technical features
Material: cardboard with flavoured 
glue 
Dimensions: L 65 x W 60 x H 40 mm 
(single strip)

Strengths
High degree of attractiveness from the 
aroma in the glue • Option to position 
the trap at two different heights 
• Customisable with graphics upon 
request (code 3212P) • Enhanced luring 
capacity by integrating attractants in 
tablet format (code 3423)

How to use
Raise the ramps and close 
the trap in a trapezoidal 
shape on a high or low profile 
as needed. The high profile 
allows the trap to be kept 
vertical.

Strengths
High degree of attractiveness from the 
aroma in the glue • Customisable with 
graphics upon request (code 3212P) 
• Enhanced luring capacity by 
integrating attractants in tablet format 
(code 3423)

Code Product Packaging
	 3213	 BLATRAP MINI	 250 PCS
	 3213P	 BLATRAP MINI PRIVATE LABEL	 *

Application

Application

Target pests
	 Cockroaches
	 Crawling insects 

Target pests
	 Cockroaches
	 Crawling insects 

GT MICE AND INSECTS
Dual-purpose mice and crawling insects monitoring glue trap

Technical features
Material: cardboard with flavoured glue 
Dimensions: L 190 x W 75 mm

How to use
It can be used in the 
dispensers of the Duo 
Control Station S line 
(code 7720 -7721 -7722 
-7723) and with other 
compatible dispensers on 
the market.

Target pests
	 House mouse	
	 Crawling insects 

Strengths
Multifunctional design • High degree 
of attractiveness from the aroma in the 
glue • Enables combined insect and 
rodent monitoring

Application
Code Product Packaging
8619  GT MICE AND INSECTS 120 PCS

PRIVATE

LABEL

PRIVATE

LABEL

Product

NEW

CUSTOMIZATION	 MINIMUM ORDER
OPTIONS		  QUANTITY
OPTION A	 Customization with four color logo on a white background	 1000 PCS
OPTION B	 Customization with logo and four-colour background	 5000 PCS

*

Code Product Packaging
	 3212	 BLATRAP	 200 PCS
	 3212P	 BLATRAP PRIVATE LABEL	 *
	 8328	 PLASTIC BLATRAP	 200 PCS

How to use
Divide into sizes suitable for 
the degree of infestation 
and then close in a triangle. 
Suitable for use in synergy 
with the Evo Control Station 
dispenser line (code 7500 - 
7501).
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INSECT PROGLUE
Universal crawling insects glue trap

Technical features
Material: cardboard with flavoured 
glue 
Dimensions: L 155 x W 100 mm

How to use
Can be used in synergy 
with the Ristoratrap 
dispenser line (code 6030 
- 6033) and the Monitor 
insect trap line (code 8545 
- 8546).

Strengths
Multifunctional: specifically designed 
for monitoring crawling insects, it can 
be inserted into multiple protective 
supports • Customisable with graphics 
upon request

Code Product Packaging
6004S

6004SP
INSECT PROGLUE
INSECT PROGLUE PRIVATE LABEL

100 PCS
*

Application

Target pests
	 Cockroaches
	 Crawling insects

MONITOR
Combined mice and crawling insects trap

Technical features
Material: plastic
Dimensions: L 207 x W 119 x H 43 mm
Available colours:  black, transparent

Strengths
Customisable with graphics upon 
request • Reusable product • Equipped 
with a safety key lock • Compatible with 
the Evo Control Station dispenser key

How to use
Can be used in synergy with 
the Proglue line of glue 
traps for mice and insects 
(code 6004S - 6004HG - 
6017) or with the Blatrap 
glue trap (code 3212).

Code Product Packaging
8545
8546

MONITOR DARK
CLEAR MONITOR

40 PCS
40 PCS

Code Product Packaging
4302S
8012

MINI GLUE
INSECT MONITOR

100 PCS
144 PCS

Application

Target pests
	 Crawling insects 
	 House mouse

MINI GLUE AND INSECT MONITOR
Glue trap and specific support

Used for monitoring crawling insects

Technical features
Mini Glue material: cardboard with 
flavoured glue
Insect Monitor material: plastic
Mini Glue dimensions: L 53 x W 78 mm
Insect Monitor dimensions: 
L 110 x W 90 x H 18 mm

How to use
Place the Mini Glue 
cardboard inside the Insect 
Monitor compartment, 
close the lid and press until 
it locks. Place in the passage 
points of crawling insects.

Strengths
Small and discreet trap, ideal for use in 
the narrowest spaces • Customisable 
with graphics (Insect Monitor) upon 
request

Target pests
	 Crawling insects

Application

PRIVATE

LABEL

CUSTOMIZATION	 MINIMUM ORDER
OPTIONS		  QUANTITY
OPTION A	 Customization with four color logo on a white background	 1000 PCS
OPTION B	 Customization with logo and four-colour background	 5000 PCS

*
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ZEBRATRAP MOTH
Pantry moth and foodborne insect monitoring trap

Technical features
Material: cardboard with glue
Dimensions: L 155 x W 100 x H 40 mm

Strengths
Enticing effect with a dual system: 
optical, using a specific zebra pattern 
with inclined vertical lines, and chemical, 
through a pheromone attractant (not 
included) • Thin design, ideal for use 
in challenging environments prone to 
damage, such as storage warehouses 
• Customisable with graphics upon 
request

Code Product Packaging
8576

8576P
ZEBRATRAP MOTH
ZEBRATRAP MOTH PRIVATE LABEL

120 PCS

	          *

How to use
Interlock the two upper 
flaps, activate it with the 
appropriate species-specific 
pheromone (refer to the 
provided table for selection), 
and mount it either vertically 
on a wall or horizontally on 
shelving, ensuring the trap is 
positioned no higher than 2 
m above ground level.

DERTRAP

Application

Funnel trap with collection bag for food insects

Technical features
Material: plastic
Dimensions: L 320 mm, Ø lid 170 mm

Strengths
Reusable product •  Suitable for dusty 
environments

Code Product Packaging
3438 DERTRAP 10 PCS

How to use
For optimal performance, 
activate the trap using the 
species-specific pheromone 
(refer to the accompanying 
table for selection) and 
position it at approximately 
2 m above ground level 
with a coverage density 
of one trap per 200 m². 
Pheromones are not 
included.

Target pests
	 Food moths

Target pests
	 Anobiids
	 Food moths
	 Fabric moths 

Application

ZEBRATRAP
Food pest monitoring glue trap

Technical features
Material: cardboard with glue
Dimensions: L 133 x W 90 x H 122 mm 

Strengths
Enticing effect with a dual system: 
optical, using a specific zebra pattern 
with inclined vertical lines, and chemical, 
through a pheromone attractant 
• Customisable with graphics upon 
request

Code Product Packaging
8550

8550P
ZEBRATRAP
ZEBRATRAP PRIVATE LABEL

120 PCS

*

How to use
Assemble the trap in a 
triangular configuration, 
activate it with the 
appropriate species-specific 
pheromone (refer to the 
provided table for selection), 
and suspend it no higher 
than 2 m above ground level, 
ensuring a coverage density 
of one trap per 200 m² for 
optimal effectiveness.

Target pests
	 Anobiids
	 Food moths

PRIVATE

LABEL

PRIVATE

LABEL

CUSTOMIZATION	 MINIMUM ORDER
OPTIONS		  QUANTITY
OPTION A	 Customization with four color logo on a white background	 1000 PCS
OPTION B	 Customization with logo and four-colour background	 5000 PCS

*
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Target pests
       Fruit flies 

Target pests
	 Olive fly 
	 Fruit fly

FUNNEL TRAP

DROSTRAP

OLITRAP

Application

Application

Application

Rigid body funnel trap for foodborne insects

Fruit fly glue trap for Drosophila spp. 

Glue trap support for Tephritid Diptera, specifically designed for monitoring 
olive fly and fruit fly

Technical features
Material: plastic
Dimensions: Ø 170 x H 225 mm

Technical features
Material: cardboard with glue 
Dimensions: L 320 x W 120 mm

Technical features
Material: honeycomb plastic
Dimensions: L 264 x W 150 x H 115 mm

Strengths
Roof with a pheromone holder that 
facilitates easy replacement and 
prevents accidental falling into the trap 
• Can also be used with sticky cards 
inside • Reusable and designed for use in 
dusty environments • Does not become 
saturated

Strengths
Enticing effect with a dual system: 
optical, using the specific 'fluorescent 
yellow' colouring, and chemical, through 
a pheromone attractant (not included) 
• Small and discreet, captures insects 
while concealing them from the view of 
bystanders

Strengths
Enticing effect with a dual system: 
optical, using the specific 'fluorescent 
yellow' colouring, and chemical, through 
a pheromone attractant (not included) 
• Robust and weather-resistant

Code Product Packaging
3024GYC FUNNEL TRAP 10 PCS

Code Product Packaging
7630 DROSTRAP 120 PCS

Code Product Packaging
7107
7108

OLITRAP
REPLACEMENT GLUE CARD

10 PCS
150 PCS

How to use
For optimal performance, 
activate the trap using the 
species-specific pheromone 
(refer to the accompanying 
table for selection) and 
position it at approximately 
2 m above ground level with a 
coverage density of one trap 
per 200 m². Pheromones are 
not included.

How to use
For Drosophila spp. control, 
set up the trap using the 
species-specific attractant 
(code 7631), then position 
either on a flat surface or 
suspend at approximately 
2 m height for optimal 
effectiveness.

How to use
Assemble the trap by folding 
it into a pagoda shape and 
inserting the glue refill, 
then activate it with the 
appropriate species-specific 
pheromone (refer to the 
provided table for selection), 
and position units at a density 
of one trap per 1200 m².

Target pests
	 Food moths
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Code Target pests Life

PHEROMONES TABLE AND ATTRACTIVE

3132

8206

7632

4298

3211

7631

3134

4126

4127

7051R

35

3129

3129LLB

3129LLY

3129LLN

3129LLR

3129LLG

3130

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

45 DAYS

60 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

90 DAYS

90 DAYS

90 DAYS

90 DAYS

60 DAYS

TOBACCO BEETLE Lasioderma serricorne (Fabricius)

LESSER GRAIN BORER Rhyzopertha Dominica (Fabricius)

ASIAN STINK BUG Halyomorpha halys (Stål)

FALSE GRAIN MOTH Nemapogon granella (Linnaeus)

OLIVE FLY Bactrocera oleae (Gmelin)

FRUIT FLY Drosophila spp.

PINE PROCESSIONARY Thaumetopoea pityocampa (Denis & Schiffermüller)

WHEAT WEEVIL Sitophilus granarius (Linnaeus)

RICE WEEVIL Sitophilus oryzae (Linnaeus)

RED PALM WEEVIL Rhynchophorus ferrugineus

CLOTHES MOTH Tineola bisseliella (Hummel)

STORED PRODUCT MOTH Ephestia spp. - Plodia interpunctella (Hübner)

STORED PRODUCT MOTH Ephestia spp. - Plodia interpunctella (Hübner) Long Life Blue

STORED PRODUCT MOTH Ephestia spp. - Plodia interpunctella (Hübner) Long Life Yellow

STORED PRODUCT MOTH Ephestia spp.  - Plodia interpunctella (Hübner) Long Life Neutral

STORED PRODUCT MOTH Ephestia spp. - Plodia interpunctella (Hübner) Long Life Red

STORED PRODUCT MOTH Ephestia spp. - Plodia interpunctella (Hübner) Long Life Green

FLOUR BEETLE Tribolium spp.
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BLACK VENUS XL

ENTERFLY

Application

Application

Reusable fly trap

Reusable fly trap

Technical features
Material: plastic
Dimensions: Ø 280 x H 230 mm

Technical features
Material: plastic
Dimensions: L 130 x W 160 x H 250 mm

Strengths
Made with special cones that prevent 
flies, attracted by the bait, from leaving 
the container • High attractant capacity 
• Reusable product

How to use
Fill the trap with 1,5 L of water, 
add the attractant and mix. 
Place the trap approximately 
1,5 m from the ground in an 
area exposed to the sun for 3 
to 4 hours a day.

How to use
Position the trap 
approximately 2 m above 
ground level in a well-
exposed, sunny location. 
Deployment density should 
be adjusted according to 
environment: install one trap 
per 80-100 m² in open-air 
settings, and increase density 
to one trap per 40 m² within 
stable areas.

Strengths
Suitable for outdoor use • High catching 
capacity • Easy to use • Reusable product

Target pests
	 Flies
	 Blowflies

Target pests
	 Flies
	 Blowflies

BLACK VENUS TRAP 

Application

Single use fly trap 

Technical features
Material: plastic
Dimensions: Ø 200 x H 310 mm

Strengths
Suitable for outdoor use . High capture 
capacity (up to 40000 flies) • Easy to use 
• Disposable

How to use
Position the trap 
approximately 2 m above 
ground level in a well-
exposed, sunny location. 
Deployment density should 
be adjusted according to 
environment: install one 
trap per 80-100 m² in open-
air settings, and increase 
density to one trap per 40 
m² within stable areas.

Target pests
	 Flies
	 Blowflies

Code Product Packaging
7102 BLACK VENUS XL 6 PCS

Code Product Packaging
7097 BLACK VENUS TRAP 10 PCS

Code Product Packaging
8014 ENTERFLY 6 PCS



Strengths

1 2 3 4Patented
system

The stinging hairs
are trapped
in the special
odorless glue

When used with
the specific
pheromone, 
it is effective
for capturing adult
processionary moths

Protects people
and animals from
the risk of accidental
contact with
the larvae
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Application

Pine processionary barrier glue trap

Stops larval descent on tree trunks to prevent ground pupation and break the 
reproductive cycle

Technical features
Material: PVC collar, neoprene gasket, 
tube of butyl glue 
Dimensions:  for trees with a 
circumference of 155 to 245 cm

Strengths
Patented system • 100% Made in Italy 
• Protects people and animals from the 
risk of accidental contact with larvae 
• Stinging hairs are incorporated into the 
special, odourless glue • When used with 
the specific pheromone (code 3134), it 
is effective for capturing processionary 
adults

Kit in dotazione
No. 1 PVC collar, No. 1 
pivilene strip 2400 x 50 mm, 
No. 2 double-sided tapes 
100 x 50 mm, No. 2 tubes of 
glue 135 g, No. 1 pair of latex 
gloves

PROCESTOP 80

155 / 245 cm 

Technical features
Material:  PVC collar, neoprene gasket, 
tube of butyl glue 
Dimensions: for trees with a 
circumference of 18 to 113 cm 

Kit in dotazione
No. 1 PVC collar, No. 1 
pivilene strip 1000 x 50 mm, 
No. 2 double-sided tapes 
100 x 50 mm, No. 1 tube of 
glue 135 g, No. 1 pair of latex 
gloves 

PROCESTOP 30

18 / 113 cm 
Code Product Packaging
8540 PROCESTOP 30 1 KIT

Technical features
Material: PVC collar, neoprene gasket, 
tube of butyl glue
Dimensions: for trees with a 
circumference of 18 to 155 cm 

Kit in dotazione
No. 1 PVC collar, No. 1 
pivilene strip 1500 x 50 mm, 
No. 2 double-sided tapes 
100 x 50 mm, No. 1 tube of 
glue 135 g, No. 1 pair of latex 
gloves 

PROCESTOP 50

18 / 155 cm 
Code Product Packaging
8541 PROCESTOP 50 1 KIT

Code Product Packaging
8542 PROCESTOP 80 1 KIT

Target pests
       	Pine processionary moth 	
	 larvae

PROCESTOP LINE
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Z-STOP PRO

Application

Concentrated natural mosquito repellent for misting systems

Technical features
Composition: garlic essential oil 3,5%

Strengths
Effective olfactory barrier • High 
persistence • Natural and ecological 
• Non-phytotoxic

Code Product Packaging
8598 Z-STOP PRO BOTTLE 500 mL 6 PCS

How to use
Dilute to 0,5÷1%. Apply 
the solution along all 
perimeters, hedges, and/or 
surfaces where mosquitoes 
may nest.

Z-STOP ULTRA

Application

High concentration natural mosquito repellent

Technical features
Composition: garlic essential oil 10,5%

Strengths
Effective olfactory barrier • High 
persistence • Natural and ecological 
• Non-phytotoxic

Code Product Packaging
8599 Z-STOP ULTRA BOTTLE 500 mL 6 PCS

How to use
Dilute to 0,2÷1%. Apply 
the solution along all 
perimeters, hedges, and/or 
surfaces where mosquitoes 
may nest.

Product

NEW

Product

NEW

Target pests
	 Mosquitoes

Target pests
	 Mosquitoes



The smell of garlic is very unpleasant for mosquitoes, so they stay away from 
treated areas. The product continues to act as a repellent even when the smell of 
garlic is no longer noticeable to people and non-target animals.

Away with vampires
and mosquitoes!

The natural garlic-based mosquito 
repellent that respects health and the
environment

VENTAJAS

non-phytotoxicSafe for people
and non-target animals

100% organic

VENTAJAS

effective
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SYNERGY

Application

Leaf-adherent emulsion concentrate

Enhances residual activity and rainfastness of foliar-applied treatments

Technical features
Composition: glycol and non-ionic 
surfactants

Strengths
Prevents the formation of foam during 
mixing • When used with Z-STOP PRO 
or Z-STOP ULTRA, it provides greater 
adhesion and enhanced residuality on 
surfaces

How to use
Dilute 0,5%÷1% 
(equivalent to 50–100mL 
of Synergy) per 100 L of 
solution.

Code Product Packaging
6082 SYNERGY BOTTLE 1 L 12 PCS
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BYEBIRDS®

Olfactory repellent for pigeon infestation management

Technical features
Material: viscous paste made from 
natural substances extracted from 
plants

Dosage
For medium infestations, apply 20 g of 
ByeBirds® per tray base, spaced 20 cm 
apart. For severe infestations, apply 25 g 
of ByeBirds® per tray base, spaced 15 cm 
apart.

Registrazione
BYEBIRDS® silver: IT 0031542-0000
BYEBIRDS® ivory: IT 0031543-0000

Strengths
Eco-friendly • Effective • No 
environmental impact • Long-lasting

Positioning
To ensure optimal results, it is 
essential that the tray bases 
are securely fixed. Select the 
appropriate fixing system for 
each surface (e.g., specific 
adhesives for terracotta, 
dowels for porous concrete, 
rivets for metal, etc.). Position 
the bases along the pigeons’ 
roosting areas, focusing on 
cornices, gutters, parapets, 
railings, and other surfaces 
that provide a clear view for 
the birds.

The tray bases must be fixed with a suitable 
glue on the surfaces of interest.

Application

Target pests
      Columbus

Code Product Packaging
	 8731	 BYEBIRDS® SILVER CARTRIDGE 280 g	 12 PCS
	 8732	 BYEBIRDS® IVORY CARTRIDGE 280 g	 12 PCS
	 8451B	 TRAY BASES PACK 15 PCS	 1 PC
	 8731KIT	 BYEBIRDS® SILVER CARTRIDGE 280 g	 12 KIT 
		  + 15 TRAY BASES
	 8732KIT	 BYEBIRDS® IVORY CARTRIDGE 280 g	 12 KIT 		  + 15 TRAY BASES

280 gr
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SCUDO CALL
Sound deterrent for nuisance birds

The alarm cry emitted by this deterrent alerts target species to imminent danger, 
causing them to flee. Can be used in synergy with other bird deterrents, such as 
Scarybird

Application

Technical features
Material: metal and plastic
Dimensions: L 7 x W 7 x H 4,5 cm
Weight: 265 g
Internal speaker: 30W
Memory capacity: 10 sounds
Power supply: 12V
Funcion: random
Sounds played
SCUDO CALL CITY: starling, hawk, spar-
row, blackbird, woodpecker, parakeet, 
pigeon, crow, magpie, jay 
SCUDO CALL FARM: starling, hawk, 
peregrine falcon, pigeon, seagull, egret, 
heron, bee-eater, jackdaw, woodpecker

Strengths
Eco-friendly and harmless to birds 
• Versatile, compact, and easy to use 
• Wide range of action

Kit supplied
Player • Battery terminals with power 
cable • Protective plastic cover • Mains 
power supply

CITY
SCUDO CALL

FARM
SCUDO CALL

Code Product Packaging
6063

6063M
SCARYBIRD
FLEXIBLE METAL SPRING

1 PC
1 PC

Code Product Packaging
8561C
8561F

SCUDO CALL CITY
SCUDO CALL FARM

1 PC
1 PC

SCARYBIRD 
Visual deterrent for nuisance birds

Covers an area of 1,5 ha in open field

Technical features
PREDATOR BIRD KITE made from high-
resistance UV-treated nylon. Ideal for use 
in various climatic conditions
FLEXIBLE TELESCOPIC POLE made from 
fiberglass, allowing the kite to move in a 
way that closely mimics bird flight
FLEXIBLE METAL SPRING offering 
increased freedom of movement to the 
pole and minimising the risk of breakage

Strengths
Eco-friendly • Silent • Resistant 
• Maintenance-free • Effective

Application

Positioning
Place the bases in areas free 
from obstacles and reposition 
them periodically based 
on the level of infestation. 
Remove them during strong 
gusts of wind.

Target pests
      	Columbus
	 Sparrow 
	 Seagull 
	 Other nuisance birds

Target pests
      	Columbus
	 Sparrow 
	 Seagull 
	 Other nuisance birds
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Target pests
	 Wild boar
	 Peregrine falcon
	 Marsh harrier
	 Dog
	 Jackal

SCUDO CALL WILD

Application

Sound deterrent for wild animals

The alarm cry emitted alerts the target pests of an imminent danger, causing 
them to escape

Technical features
Material: metal and plastic
Dimensions: L 70 x W 70 x H 45 mm
Weight: 265 g
Internal speaker: 30W
Memory capacity: 8 sounds
Power supply: 12V
Function: random
Sounds played: wild boar, peregrine 
falcon, marsh harrier, dogs, jackal, 
alarm, harmful mix, crowd, scratch 1, 
scratch 2

Strengths
Eco-friendly and harmless to pests
• Versatile, easy to handle, and simple to 
use • Wide action range

Kit supplied
• Speaker
• Battery terminals with power cable
• Protective plastic cover
• Mains power supply

Code Product Packaging
8561W SCUDO CALL WILD 1 PC

SCUDO CALL
WILD

R-STOP

Application

Granular repellent for reptiles

Used to humanely deter geckos, lizards, and snakes

Technical features
Composition: natural aromatic essences

Strengths
Harmless to people and animals
•Does not damage lawns or plants

Target pests
      	 Geckos
	 Lizards 
	 Reptiles
	
How to use
Apply directly to the ground, 
spreading a dose of 100 
g every 10 m² in strips 
approximately 15 cm wide. In 
case of high infestations, the 
dose can be doubled. Repeat 
the treatment every 20 days 
or after irrigation and rainfall.

Code Product Packaging
8647
8661

R-STOP 10 kg CARTON
R-STOP 1 kg BOTTLE

1 PC
12 PCS
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Info
Tank capacity: 24 L. 
Air compression power 
supply. 
Operating capacity: 
10000/30000 m3.

COMPACT AEROSOL
Portable ulv fogger for disinfestation and disinfection with volumetric 
saturation for large and extra-large environments

Application
Code Product Packaging
8512 COMPACT AEROSOL 1 PC

Strengths
Compact and versatile • Equipped with 
two 45-degree orientable air-liquid nozzles, 
allowing for micronization of the nebulized 
solution that remains suspended for a long 
time • Corrosion-resistant components
• Efficient long-lasting suspension of the 
nebulized solution • Easy to clean • Easy to 
transport • No need for electrical power, 
making it ideal for use in ATEX and high-
humidity environments

Target pests
	 Bed bug
	 Other crawling insects

COLD ZONE

Application

Cryo-disinfestation system. 

Professional freezing unit for bed bug and crawling insects eradication

Technical features
Material: stainless steel 
Dimensions Cold Zone 50 L: 
Ø 450 x H 870 mm 
Dimensions Cold Zone 30 L: 
Ø 350 x H 920 mm 
Nominal tank capacity: 50 L - 30 L 
Empty tank weight: 50 kg, 33 kg 
Acts by contact thermal shock

Strengths
Eco-friendly • Utilises the cryogenic power 
of liquid nitrogen with physical biocidal 
activity • Non-toxic • Does not stain

Kit supplied
Tank • 2 m coil • Lance (code 8235) • Coil and 
filling connection (code 8350)

Instructions for use
Spray the affected surfaces 
with liquid nitrogen, 
including mattresses, 
furniture, clothing, 
electrical outlets, and any 
crevices where pests may 
find shelter. Ensure the 
premises are well ventilated 
during use.

Please note:
Equipment cart is not 
supplied with the kit

Code Product Packaging
8232KIT

8379
8233KIT

8244

COLD ZONE 50 L
TROLLEY FOR COLD ZONE 50 L
COLD ZONE 30 L
TROLLEY FOR COLD ZONE 30 L

1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC

Technical feature
Material: stainless steel
Dimensions: L 33 x H 80 cm
Weight: 10 Kg
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Ozone generator suitable for the ecological sanitization of air and surfaces in 
non-sterile areas

It ensures decontamination from viruses and bacteria. It can be used for 
sanitizing surfaces in contact with food, and for reducing the microbial load on 
fruits and vegetables in cases of contamination by mold and yeast spores. It is 
also effective for deodorizing indoor environments.

Technical features
Material: metal, plastic, and electronic 
components
Dimensions: L 320 x W 330 x H 120 mm
Weight: 4,8 kg
Ozone production: 1 g/h at ambient air 
temperature 20°C / 50% Rh
Air/ozone flow: 45 m3/h
Ozone concentration: 25 PPM
Filter refill quantity: 410 g

Strengths
Eco-friendly • High ozone emission
• High sanitization effectiveness

Code Product Packaging
8553

8557GG
EKOXY3-25
FILTER REFILL GRANULES JAR 3 kg

1 PC
1 PC

Target pests
	 Bacteria
	 Fungi
	 Viruses
	 Molds

Technical features
Material: metal, plastic and electronic 
components
Dimensions: L 400 x W 380 x H 180 mm
Weight: 6,8 kg
Ozone production: 3,2 g/h at ambient air  
temperature 20°C / 50% Rh
Air/ozone flow: 90 m3/h
Ozone concentration: 50 PPM
Filter refill quantity: 800 g

Kit supplied
Water ozonization kit (code 8554KOA)

Code Product Packaging
8554

8557GG
EKOXY3-50
FILTER REFILL GRANULES 3 kg JAR

1 PC
1 PC

8554KOA WATER OZONIZATION KIT 1 PC

Application

EKOXY3-25

EKOXY3-50

EKOXY3 LINE
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Products suitable for the 
food industry

Products suitable for offices

Products suitable for 
indoor environments

Products suitable for 
humid environments

Products suitable for logistics 
areas and warehouses

Products suitable for 
explosive atmospheres

Products suitable for fields 
and/or gardens, agricultural 
sector, agronomy sector

Products suitable for 
farms, agricultural 
enterprises, livestock 
areas, stables, riding 
schools, barns, stalls, 
and animal shelters

Products suitable for 
camping

Products suitable for agritourism 
and rural environments

Products suitable for 
environments frequented by 
children

Products suitable for 
hydraulic systems

Suitable products for cellarsProducts suitable for hangars

Products suitable for workshops

Products suitable for urban 
areas

Products suitable for 
outdoor areas

Suitable products for 
wood treatment

Products suitable for roofs, coverings 
and balconies

Products suitable for 
ports and airports

Products suitable for 
spaces, doors, entrances 
and slots

Products suitable for 
shafts

Products suitable for 
ambulances

Products suitable for 
parking lots

Products suitable for 
cavities

Suitable products for the 
treatment of pine trees

Suitable products for the 
treatment of palm trees

Products suitable for gardens, 
fenced green areas, and parks

Legend environment symbols

Products suitable 
for public areas 
(public spaces, halls, 
supermarkets, bars, 
restaurants, catering 
services, hotels and 
hostels, tourist and 
seaside resorts, 
archives, museums, 
monuments, schools, 
beauty centers, 
wellness centers, 
gyms, sports fields)

Products suitable 
for canteens, food 
laboratories, kitchens, 
food preparation areas, 
dining rooms

Products suitable 
for hospitals, clinics, 
healthcare facilities, 
medical offices, 
wards, nursing homes, 
reception centres, 
nursing homes

Products suitable for 
means of transport

Products suitable for equipment, 
cables and electrical cabins

Products suitable for large-scale 
retail

Products suitable for hotels

Products suitable for low humidity 
environments

Products suitable for outdoor 
environments with high humidity 
levels

Products suitable for anti-larval 
treatment in stagnant water

Products suitable for 
the Ho.Re.Ca channel

Products suitable for 
composting plants and 
landfills

Suitable products for 
the management of 
underground termite nests

Products suitable for the 
management of above-
ground termite nests

Suitable products for mattress 
protection

Products suitable for the fishery 
sector

Products suitable for the 
industrial sector
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FEEDING BOX SPACER		 APG148	 24
FIXER KIT		  7714	 37
FOOD 30 SUPPORT KIT		  8412	 50
FOOD 30S		  8119	 50
FOOD 30W		  3440	 50
FOOD 60		  8620	 48
FOOD 60 STAINLESS STEEL SUPPORT		  8141	 48
FOOD LED		  3443	 44
FOOD LED SUPPORT KIT		  8412	 44
FUNNEL TRAP		 3024GYC	 63
G
GLUE TWIN DUO		  3142	 31
GLUE TWIN DUO PRIVATE LABEL		  3142P	 31
GLUE TWIN MAX		  3137	 31
GLUE TWIN PLASTIC		  3136	 31
GLUE TWIN PRIVAT LABEL		  3135P	 30
GLUE TWIN, 100 PCS		  3135	 30
GT MICE AND INSECTS		  8619	 60
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PRODUCT NAME		  CODE	  PAGE

H
HARD RAT ALLEN KEY		  7081C	 36
HARD RAT STAINLESS STEEL		  7081	 36 
I
INSECT MONITOR		  8012	 61
INSECT PROGLUE		  6004S	 61
INSECT PROGLUE PRIVATE LABEL		  6004SP	 61
L
LOUNGE 20LG		  5405	 53
LOUNGE 20W		  5404	 53
M
MINI 30		  8335	 52
MINI GLUE		  4302S	 61
MONITOR (CLEAR VERSION)		  8546	 61
MONITOR (DARK VERSION)		  8545	 61
MULTI-CATCH RAT		  3035	 32
N
NICE 18		  5130	 53
NICE 30W		  5131	 53
O
OCEAN 30 IP66		  8360	 49
OLITRAP		  7107	 63
OLITRAP REPLACEMENT GLUE CARD		  7108	 63
ONDA 30		  8007	 51
P
PRO 30S		  5137	 46
PRO 30S IP65		  6139	 47
PRO 30W		  5136	 46
PRO 40S		  5139	 46
PRO 40S IP65		  5140	 47
PRO 40W		  5138	 46
PRO 80S		  5141	 46
PRO 80S IP65		  5142	 47
PRO 80W		  6140	 46
PROCESTOP 30		  8540	 67
PROCESTOP 50		  8541	 67
PROCESTOP 80		  8542	 67
PROGLUE MICE PLASTIC		  6017	 30
PROGLUE MICE PRIVATE LABEL 		 6004HGP	 30
PROGLUE MICE		 6004HG	 30
R
RAT CAGE TRAP		  7161	 33
RAT WOOD COLD		  3207C	 30
RAT WOOD		  3207	 30
RB 15S		  7700	 49
RB 15W		  7701	 49
RB 40S		  8458	 49
RB 40W		  8458W	 49
ROTAX SPRAY  ALLMOND FLAVOR 100 ML BOTTLE		  8670B	 38
ROTAX SPRAY  CERRY FLAVOR 100 ML BOTTLE		  8670C	 38
ROTAX SPRAY HAZELNUT FLAVOR 100 ML BOTTLE		  8670A	 38
R-STOP BOTTLE 1 KG		  8661	 78
R-STOP CARTON 10 KG		  8647	 78
S
SCARYBIRD		  6063	 75
SCARYBIRD FLEXIBLE METAL SPRING		  6063M	 75
SCUDO CALL CITY		  8561C	 75
SCUDO CALL FARM		  8561F	 75
SCUDO CALL WILD		  8561W	 78
SLIM 30		  8145	 51
SNAP MOUSE TRAP		   8067M	 33
SNAP RAT TRAP		  8067R	 33
SYNERGY BOTTLE 1 L		  6082	 70
T
T-RAT BLACK		  3005	 37
T-RAT GREY		  8130	 37
T-RAT LOCKING KIT		  8370	 37
TRAY BASES PACK 15 PCS		  8451B	 74
TROLLEY FOR COLD ZONE 30 L		  8244	 82
TROLLEY FOR COLD ZONE 50 L		  8379	 82
TUNNEL FOR VASTRAP		  4383	 29
TWIN BLOCK		  8432	 32
TWIN MOUSE INSPECTIONABLE		  3021	 32
TWIN MOUSE NON-INSPECTIONABLE		  3020	 32
TWIN PLAST		  8118	 32
U
UPPER LADDER COVER KIT		 APGR10	 24
V
VASTRAP (BLACK VERSION)		  4382	 29
VASTRAP (COLD BLACK VERSION)		  4382C	 29
VASTRAP (COLD WHITE VERSION)		  4385C	 29
VASTRAP (WHITE VERSION)		  4385	 29
VASTRAP MIDI WHITE		  4386	 29
VASTRAP MIDI WHITE COLD		  4386C	 29
W
WALL 30B		  8361	 52
WALL 30BLUE		  8361B	 52
WALL 30G		  8361G	 52
WALL 30P		  8361M	 52
WALL 30R		  8361R	 52
WALL 30W		  8361W	 52
WALL 30Y		  8361Y	 52
WALL LED		  8635	 44
Z
ZEBRATRAP		  8550	 62
ZEBRATRAP MOTH		  8576	 62
ZEBRATRAP MOTH PRIVATE LABEL		  8576P	 62
ZEBRATRAP PRIVATE LABEL		  8550P	 62
Z-STOP PRO BOTTLE 500 ML		  8598	 68
Z-STOP ULTRA BOTTLE 500 ML		  8599	 68
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General conditions of sale
By submitting an order for the purchase of Products (a “Purchase Order”), Buyer acknowledges and agrees to the fol-
lowing terms and conditions (the “Agreement”):

1. SELLER’S TERMS AND CONDITIONS - The following terms and conditions are deemed part of all quotations, ack-
nowledgments, invoices, Purchase Orders and other documents, whether electronic or in writing, relating to the sale 
of goods or services (“Products”) by EKOMMERCE SRL, a Italian company (“Seller”) to Seller’s customers (“Buyer”). The-
se terms and conditions, together with Seller’s quotation, order acknowledgement and invoice to a Purchase Order 
accepted by Seller, constitute the entire contract of sale and purchase between Seller and Buyer with respect to the 
Products covered by this Agreement, will supersede all previous communications, agreements or contracts, written 
or verbal between Seller and Buyer, and no understanding, agreement, term, condition or trade custom at variance 
herewith will be binding on Seller. In the event of a conflict between or among the terms of documents relating to the 
Products, the following order of priority will govern, except where the specific terms of a document provide otherwise: 
(a) any applicable order acknowledgment and invoice; (b) this Agreement; (c) the applicable quotation; and (d) the 
applicable Purchase Order. No waiver, amendment or modification of the terms and conditions hereof will be e  ecti-
ve unless in writing and signed by an o  cer of Seller. SELLER OBJECTS TO, AND IS NOT BOUND BY, ANY TERMS OR 
CONDITIONS ON BUYER’S PURCHASE ORDER, CONFIRMATION FORMS OR OTHER DOCUMENTS, WHICH ATTEMPT 
TO IMPOSE UPON SELLER ANY TERMS AND CONDITIONS AT VARIANCE WITH SELLER’S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF 
SALE SET FORTH HEREIN, AND SHIPMENT OR OTHER PERFORMANCE BY SELLER SHALL NOT CONSTITUTE ASSENT 
TO ANY SUCH INCONSISTENT TERMS.

2. QUOTATIONS - All quotations by Seller are subject to change or withdrawal without prior notice to Buyer unless 
otherwise specifically stated in the quotation. Quotations are made subject to approval by Seller of Buyer’s credit. Seller 
shall have no obligation to sell or deliver Products covered by Seller’s quotation unless and until Seller issues an order 
acknowledgement form or upon the shipment of Products by Seller.

3. TERMS OF PAYMENT - Unless otherwise expressly agreed to by Seller in writing, terms of payment are cash to be 
paid in advance before delivery from Seller’s warehouse.

4. MINIMUM BILLING CHARGE - Seller shall not accept any Purchase Order for any Products or Services where the 
aggregate price for all Products listed thereon is less than 250,00€ exclusive of all taxes, shipping, insurance and other 
costs.

5. SHIPPING TERMS - Unless otherwise agreed in writing by the parties, deliveries of Products shall be made EXW 
Seller’s facility in Atessa (CH), Italy. Buyer will be responsible for and shall assume all risk and liability for, and agrees to 
indemnify Seller for, all loss, damage or destruction of the Products, as well as the results of any use or misuse by third 
parties who may acquire or use the Products, after Seller’s delivery of the same to the carrier. Any loss occasioned by 
damage or shrinkage in transit will be for Buyer’s account, and Buyer shall file any damage or loss claims directly with 
the carrier. Unless otherwise agreed in writing by the parties, packaging methods, shipping documents and manner, 
route and carrier of shipment shall be at Seller’s sole discretion. Seller reserves the right to ship items in a single or mul-
tiple shipments. Unless otherwise agreed in writing by the parties, all freight charges and insurance costs shall be the 
responsibility of Buyer and will be invoiced as a separate line item to be paid by Buyer.

6. INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE OF GOODS - Buyer shall examine Products promptly upon receipt of delivery from 
the carrier. Buyer shall advise the carrier of any damages or shortages prior to acceptance of Products and, except for 
any latent defects, shall advise Seller of any claims with respect to shortages, damages or discrepancies within ten (10) 
days after receipt thereof. If Buyer does not so notify the carrier and Seller of any nonconforming or damaged Products 
during this period, the Products shall be deemed accepted and it is expressly agreed that Buyer shall have waived all 
claims based on any defects that were or would have been discovered on reasonable inspection during this period. 
Buyer shall a  ord Seller a reasonable opportunity to inspect such nonconforming or damaged Products and to cure any 
nonconformity. BUYER’S FULL OR PARTIAL PAYMENT OR ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY OF PRODUCTS WITHOUT NO-
TIFYING THE CARRIER AND SELLER OF ANY DAMAGES OR SHORTAGES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS SECTION SHALL 
CONSTITUTE ACCEPTANCE OF SUCH PRODUCTS.

7. DELIVERY - Seller’s delivery or shipping dates are approximate only and merely represent Seller’s best estimate of 
timeì required to make delivery or shipment. Shipment dates are contingent on prompt receipt by Seller of all neces-
sary shipping information. Seller shall not be held responsible for failure to meet estimated shipping dates, and in no 
event shall Seller be liable for any loss, cost, damage or expense whatsoever incurred by Buyer or its customers that 
may result therefrom.

8. RETURN POLICY - No merchandise shall be returned without a written authorization from a Ekommerce official.

9. TECHNICAL DATA; PRODUCT USE - All technical information and instruction of use are free to download on our 
website www.ekommerce.it or to be required directly to the Seller.

10. GOVERNING LAW - The laws of the State of Italy shall govern the validity, interpretation and enforcement of this 
agreement, without regard to its conflicts of law principles.

11. THE PICTURES ARE PURELY INDICATIVE - Being constantly committed to product improvement, the features and 
images of the items in the catalog may be changed at any time without notice.
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Ekommerce Srl
Via Venezia, 18

66041 Atessa (CH)
Tel. +39 0872 888058
Fax +39 0872 888056
www.ekommerce.it


